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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

10

25

05

QUINTON
TAYLOR

0-4

DAVE
DODDS

4-0

96 45 27 45 60 28 18 200 100 95 95 85 40 46 40 20 40 1
40 95 40 100 100 43 44 21 39 2 95 100 100 41 60 89 16 20 16 2
66 45 36 70 81 26 30 21 147 45 100 95 60 60 45 56 40 23 40 1
46 35 140 57 25 70 18 128 1 140 45 45 40 140 91 17 91 2

3.40 6.80

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

89

19

83

MARC
WEBBER

2-4

LUKE
GRAHAM

4-2

100 83 24 81 60 22 88 3 30 27 10 1 47 140 55 99 45 9 98 0 8 26 8 1
22 55 60 60 60 41 79 82 24 42 45 45 96 100 41 125 33 0 16 26 16 2
41 100 100 60 60 60 40 40 24 40 2 97 100 21 70 60 60 45 21 48 1
60 23 23 54 43 46 28 37 49 27 138 47 140 140 45 31 42 46 0 6 4 28 4 2
41 45 41 40 60 41 133 20 22 48 10 32 10 1 125 58 60 28 120 54 36 0 10 6 30 4 2
100 24 123 28 76 15 150 2 140 100 60 43 120 38 18 38 3

6.56 13.50

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

93

19

15

NICK
BRYANT

4-2

LEE
WARING

2-4

41 140 60 121 137 0 18 2 3 100 95 55 45 60 114 32 20 32 2
9 41 100 81 140 42 72 16 23 16 2 24 28 43 60 100 30 34 21 182 1
60 45 60 70 40 36 76 21 114 44 100 85 60 81 26 85 20 23 20 1
100 43 43 100 43 100 26 30 16 27 16 3 80 60 45 83 74 85 34 20 24 20
26 81 76 55 41 100 39 43 20 10 10 31 10 1 41 41 30 73 30 44 41 41 15 60 70 33 15
43 65 60 43 85 83 77 13 32 25 32 100 41 60 85 85 81 17 20 24 12 1

10.38 5.14

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

99

16

89

NATHAN
LANGDON

4-1

VIC
UGLOW

1-4

125 41 41 60 80 78 36 35 0 0 30 5 1 26 140 100 30 60 51 54 8 16 0 16 32 16 2
85 60 81 26 137 40 32 40 22 40 1 97 55 81 59 40 44 48 21 77
41 55 85 60 55 100 65 0 20 20 28 20 1 81 100 85 41 40 82 27 0 37 4 30 4 1
45 60 41 28 60 60 41 60 51 45 10 32 10 11 21 26 85 60 66 45 60 32 47 30 48
60 77 45 22 60 45 60 40 92 27 92 81 83 41 40 66 25 59 40 54 27 12

3.62 3.40

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

30

20

58

NICK
MILLER

4-3

RYAN
STOLWORTHY

3-4

45 40 100 81 40 59 4 107 24 25 2 63 96 17 45 85 41 83 36 35 27 35
140 9 24 100 52 80 88 21 8 2 180 93 82 30 52 40 24 19 24 0+1
98 140 55 118 50 30 10 19 10 2 83 40 78 78 41 40 45 21 96
61 122 39 53 100 45 41 20 20 27 20 2 140 60 55 40 36 76 44 30 24 20 1
60 77 38 100 59 75 52 21 40 1 125 55 40 140 30 51 40 20 24 20 2
93 65 100 39 40 89 35 40 24 40 1 57 34 81 100 22 37 42 21 128 1
81 27 60 100 123 110 18 110 3 85 44 93 43 84 58 18 94

14.60 6.85

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

37

25

69

FRANKIE
STOUT

0-4

RICHARD
BLAYNEE

4-0

45 127 78 111 100 36 18 4 3 97 100 100 56 55 36 57 21 57 2
45 46 28 54 83 38 18 207 140 95 140 46 60 20 17 20 2
60 80 79 38 60 98 70 21 16 60 45 60 125 95 7 77 32 22 32 1
125 30 24 32 83 33 18 174 1 60 140 68 80 81 72 18 72 1

4.63 7.45

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

42

18

09

STEPHEN
MILLS

4-3

MARK
GREATOREX

3-4

60 26 96 24 55 30 25 21 185 100 40 100 100 81 48 16 16 23 16 3
30 100 57 81 133 60 20 20 22 20 2 41 26 45 22 7 100 60 21 200 1
80 43 85 140 96 57 18 57 1 60 78 11 83 41 83 18 145
41 100 83 30 85 39 39 59 21 27 4 1 100 26 55 41 41 100 58 35 45 27 45 2
39 41 134 60 15 22 60 50 70 27 10 1 30 100 45 100 59 22 55 50 20 20 30 20 2
100 39 79 40 140 55 40 0 8 25 8 2 60 81 26 22 85 41 41 43 24 102
25 125 29 135 77 54 16 40 22 40 2 100 41 66 60 85 30 46 34 24 39 1

11.07 9.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7 W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

03

16

75

DARREN
SMITH

4-3

DANNY
HOWARD

3-4

60 100 54 79 81 47 40 0 40 27 40 1 60 58 41 45 61 45 41 36 24 114
37 96 11 43 44 26 41 30 100 27 73 1 45 60 44 60 60 41 85 74 0 32 29 32
31 66 45 41 24 59 9 40 32 60 71 3 16 4 40 4 60 55 26 60 100 60 49 51 0 35 3 0 0 39 2 1
59 26 81 55 81 80 29 40 18 16 16 32 16 60 100 100 45 66 21 91 0 16 0 0 33 2 2
85 23 30 68 27 80 41 97 24 50 68 60 133 70 46 65 19 40 23 40 1
100 19 25 41 24 45 34 40 59 27 114 1 45 58 55 43 44 60 100 60 0 36 28 36 1
63 29 60 45 100 67 49 48 40 27 40 1 45 100 26 55 45 100 58 32 24 40 2

4.00 7.33

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

42

21

62

DAVE
LEE

3-4

DEAN
CHILDS

4-3

30 100 22 15 41 68 60 57 24 108 1 60 60 84 43 92 58 83 21 23 21
45 85 140 97 41 53 40 20 40 1 60 137 23 52 121 48 30 21 30 2
22 100 41 100 28 44 100 46 24 20 3 78 77 40 50 87 139 16 14 22 14 1
60 85 95 41 70 72 62 16 22 16 53 81 99 92 58 32 78 6 24 2
180 83 42 95 85 16 17 16 0+1 44 100 59 58 95 15 145 1
26 100 40 60 100 60 76 21 39 2 100 40 45 97 46 58 95 20 23 20 1
41 21 60 40 85 80 68 42 44 27 20 42 34 87 59 133 28 78 20 20 26 20 1

9.20 7.30

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8
X

9 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7 8 9
X

W
4

 OP: Nick Miller 22.30  OP: Richard Blaynee 25.69
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CHERRYTREE MEN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Quinton Taylor L 0 4 19.10 3.40 1490 78 2 1 0 3
Marc Webber L 2 4 17.89 6.56 2666 149 6 0 0 6
Nick Bryant W 4 2 19.93 10.38 2890 145 7 2 0 9
Nathan Langdon W 4 1 17.99 3.62 2500 139 3 0 0 3
Nick Miller W 4 3 22.30 14.60 3434 154 11 2 0 13
Frankie Stout L 0 4 21.37 4.63 1603 75 4 0 0 4
Stephen Mills W 4 3 20.42 11.07 3308 162 7 2 0 9
Darren Smith W 4 3 16.03 4.00 3270 204 4 0 0 4
Dave Lee L 3 4 21.42 9.20 3320 155 6 1 1 7+1
TOTALS W 25 28 19.41 0.00 24481 1261 50 8 1 58+1

ROWING CLUB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dave Dodds W 4 0 25.05 6.80 2004 80 4 2 0 6
Luke Graham W 4 2 19.83 13.50 2954 149 7 4 0 11
Lee Waring L 2 4 19.15 5.14 2777 145 5 0 0 5
Vic Uglow L 1 4 16.89 3.40 2364 140 2 1 0 3
Ryan Stolworthy L 3 4 20.58 6.85 3169 154 2 2 1 4+1
Richard Blaynee W 4 0 25.69 7.45 2004 78 3 3 0 6
Mark Greatorex L 3 4 18.09 9.00 3021 167 9 0 0 9
Danny Howard L 3 4 16.75 7.33 3349 200 7 0 0 7
Dean Childs W 4 3 21.62 7.30 3330 154 6 0 0 6
TOTALS L 28 25 19.71 0.00 24972 1267 45 12 1 57+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

73

15

41

MARK
DREW

4-0

ALEX
ELLISSON

0-4

65 80 45 140 85 36 10 25 0 15 29 15 1 42 96 54 28 25 44 81 54 37 30 30 10
60 60 85 60 100 25 82 29 23 29 1 59 24 29 57 44 27 32 21 229
80 66 100 85 60 42 48 0 20 25 20 1 23 28 44 45 47 33 85 57 28 27 111
60 60 30 85 36 60 70 38 30 32 30 32 59 59 28 47 81 100 23 58 10 27 36 1

3.40 1.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

84

18

59

CHRIS
CONNEBEAR

4-2

ANDREW
SAGE

2-4

100 41 60 60 38 85 97 0 20 25 20 1 100 11 40 100 85 60 41 24 0 27 40 2
85 26 45 123 15 47 45 59 36 10 30 10 1 60 81 40 66 26 76 44 46 46 16 28 16
60 60 41 100 45 55 60 40 24 40 1 40 81 45 81 40 84 42 34 54 26 54
45 41 95 100 85 41 54 40 22 40 1 46 100 36 60 121 68 66 21 4 2
85 85 125 45 137 24 16 24 2 36 81 45 41 45 85 18 168
26 43 45 41 85 15 125 43 40 0 38 32 38 1 26 45 95 100 81 28 39 56 19 6 30 6 1

8.10 5.21

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

48

20

18

SAM
ROBINSON

4-2

CRAIG
BASTONE

2-4

140 59 140 45 57 60 17 60 2 40 25 44 60 57 15 275
85 45 100 66 83 85 17 20 23 20 1 60 60 42 41 44 58 26 44 24 126
127 60 95 180 0 0 21 9 5 27 4 1+1 28 100 80 84 59 37 17 56 40 25 40 1
45 97 140 57 94 68 18 68 1 140 60 32 45 44 76 18 104 1
55 85 99 94 80 48 20 21 20 50 41 41 115 44 180 30 19 30 1+1
45 30 60 59 180 55 72 21 72 0+1 60 100 42 42 177 0 41 21 39 1+1

10.07 8.12

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

92

23

78

GORDON
HARROWER

1-4

LEE
CLARK

4-1

140 60 60 135 56 46 0 4 22 4 2 60 55 134 80 45 81 14 21 32 1
62 100 43 100 12 196 2 100 180 59 130 32 13 32 2+1
100 41 60 26 44 68 60 64 7 27 31 1 36 60 180 95 44 61 9 0 16 26 16 0+1
85 43 59 60 41 87 18 126 60 81 137 67 100 36 20 19 20 2
60 42 45 97 58 85 24 50 0 27 40 96 41 81 60 97 88 19 3 16 25 16

5.75 9.61

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

16

20

36

DAN
WOOLACOTT

4-1

STEPHEN
FRENCH

1-4

60 44 58 60 40 100 59 70 10 27 10 1 100 55 25 100 60 45 24 60 24 32 2
66 140 44 45 84 97 17 8 24 8 1 26 85 60 41 59 41 97 40 24 52
100 54 26 55 40 56 100 30 40 27 40 2 60 60 43 60 85 60 59 67 24 7
95 125 45 7 86 57 61 21 25 1 45 60 55 85 100 60 56 40 23 40 1
95 45 45 100 60 60 56 40 24 40 1 140 60 60 60 27 43 59 21 52 1

6.65 4.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

53

14

08

TOM
DOWNING

4-1

MARK
BENNETT

1-4

41 60 41 60 60 59 50 27 73 10 20 31 20 22 29 41 23 22 27 29 13 13 47 55 33 180
43 30 43 77 24 45 21 100 38 64 30 16 1 37 25 43 64 57 85 30 100 18 42 29 42 1
60 43 27 60 60 125 58 43 9 0 16 33 16 1 95 42 41 28 41 41 57 100 36 15 1 33 4 1
60 60 5 60 45 100 57 79 0 35 30 35 1 79 29 45 41 78 45 44 13 17 27 110
125 100 95 89 37 55 18 55 2 45 76 29 41 29 41 18 240

5.50 2.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

43

17

25

SAM
ALMEY

4-0

BYE
1

0-4

30 95 9 140 43 60 56 43 9 8 8 31 8 1 41 60 81 100 41 60 78 0 20 15 3 33 2 1
30 81 81 60 140 69 0 40 23 40 1 81 60 60 60 100 30 100 21 10 2
55 121 60 85 100 24 36 20 22 20 2 60 41 100 100 100 60 30 0 24 10 3
30 65 28 43 41 100 21 43 28 48 14 15 25 39 25 1 60 60 60 45 60 60 60 60 0 20 0 0 36 16

6.01 6.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5 6 7 W
1
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

39

15

08

OWEN
COOK-HUGGETT

4-1

ANDY
CLARK

1-4

45 32 43 40 85 55 57 11 33 100 29 100 1 37 32 20 77 57 33 42 18 26 27 159
30 62 41 29 26 60 35 80 43 59 32 33 4 24 60 41 9 28 125 58 45 42 33 32 4 34 4 1
60 60 85 94 78 99 14 0 11 27 11 82 77 30 25 40 97 45 41 24 64
60 29 80 60 77 105 86 4 23 4 1 28 60 81 52 30 42 34 30 24 144
45 125 45 60 56 33 43 94 24 94 1 45 24 20 60 45 85 44 21 178

3.30 1.25

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

72

19

01

BILLY
WOOLACOTT

4-1

BYE
2

1-4

27 28 96 78 41 62 54 41 74 27 74 45 26 24 77 45 40 140 80 24 24 1
92 38 22 35 26 43 96 26 55 68 29 68 40 100 21 40 135 35 30 40 40 0 30 20 2
23 33 121 45 24 85 64 58 32 16 30 16 1 45 85 81 60 40 30 24 116 15 27 5 1
26 26 26 40 59 59 18 265 95 100 45 23 58 100 80 21 80 2
30 60 39 60 100 85 87 20 10 10 30 10 1 73 92 95 60 50 57 15 39 16 27 4

2.21 6.91

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
8 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5 6 7 8 9 W
1

 OP: SAM ROBINSON 23.48  OP: LEE CLARK 23.78
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FILO FLYERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
MARK DREW W 4 0 18.73 3.40 2004 107 2 1 0 3
CHRIS CONNEBEAR W 4 2 19.84 8.10 2956 149 7 0 0 7
SAM ROBINSON W 4 2 23.48 10.07 2982 127 2 3 2 5+2
GORDON HARROWER L 1 4 19.92 5.75 2112 106 4 1 0 5
DAN WOOLACOTT W 4 1 20.16 6.65 2480 123 5 1 0 6
TOM DOWNING W 4 1 17.53 5.50 2489 142 5 0 0 5
SAM ALMEY W 4 0 17.43 6.01 2004 115 3 2 0 5
OWEN COOK-HUGGETT W 4 1 18.39 3.30 2501 136 3 0 0 3
BILLY WOOLACOTT W 4 1 16.72 2.21 2240 134 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 33 12 19.11 0.00 21768 1139 33 8 2 41+2

BLUE ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
ALEX ELLISSON L 0 4 15.41 1.00 1618 105 1 0 0 1
ANDREW SAGE L 2 4 18.59 5.21 2788 150 5 0 0 5
CRAIG BASTONE L 2 4 20.18 8.12 2462 122 3 2 1 4+2
LEE CLARK W 4 1 23.78 9.61 2473 104 5 0 2 5+2
STEPHEN FRENCH L 1 4 20.36 4.40 2362 116 3 1 0 4
MARK BENNETT L 1 4 14.08 2.00 1971 140 2 0 0 2
BYE 1 L 0 4 17.25 6.00 1966 114 6 0 0 6
ANDY CLARK L 1 4 15.08 1.25 1960 130 1 0 0 1
BYE 2 L 1 4 19.01 6.91 2452 129 5 1 0 6
TOTALS L 12 33 18.06 0.00 20052 1110 31 4 3 34+4

11 11 20     3       3      26Adjusted results:
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

86

19

70

HARVEY
SHIPTON

2-4

JAMES
PRING

4-2

44 100 78 45 83 78 48 17 0 27 8 1 70 60 59 60 55 59 41 93 4 27 4
85 100 44 26 45 41 18 160 1 45 100 100 83 83 77 13 20 13 2
100 180 50 82 38 35 16 21 16 1+1 41 45 45 45 83 60 18 182
60 97 100 28 100 80 18 16 0 0 30 2 2 60 100 41 100 60 100 32 0 0 0 8 32 8 3
56 83 81 66 100 115 18 115 2 80 45 140 45 26 15 165 1
59 85 77 55 83 86 36 21 20 22 100 28 100 45 100 42 64 23 64 3

8.95 9.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

11

18

09

EDD
WINSON

4-1

NICK
OAKES

1-4

28 60 45 45 31 95 81 78 38 27 38 60 140 60 41 80 32 40 16 24 32 1
13 81 81 45 57 60 100 44 20 26 20 1 41 60 60 28 62 26 60 60 60 27 44
41 60 45 83 79 133 28 16 14 0 30 2 1 22 60 60 59 45 60 59 60 70 6 28 6
43 60 56 79 57 98 0 108 24 108 1 60 41 41 60 25 60 85 81 24 48
95 43 60 59 60 83 71 30 24 30 41 60 41 60 41 60 60 21 138

3.41 1.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

16

18

43

RYAN
JONES

4-1

AL
PRESSWELL

1-4

81 60 60 30 66 40 60 38 24 66 83 60 95 60 30 60 41 32 40 26 40
100 45 85 60 83 88 30 5 5 26 5 1 60 45 26 41 30 83 89 92 24 35
60 66 26 45 140 40 56 44 24 25 24 1 26 40 60 43 27 55 81 89 48 27 32
98 30 60 40 41 30 140 30 32 25 32 1 66 18 60 11 37 80 26 60 24 143
140 44 100 26 57 42 92 21 92 2 140 45 41 60 41 41 86 21 47 1

6.20 1.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

43

18

41

MICKEY
CREW

1-4

ANDY
FARRANT

4-1

41 92 61 45 43 83 43 53 26 7 30 7 45 40 96 54 76 130 20 20 10 10 30 10 1
66 43 60 24 26 30 70 100 42 27 40 1 66 59 60 52 82 38 24 37 28 55 30 55
40 134 39 41 44 60 43 44 24 56 1 100 44 30 72 47 95 81 32 22 32 1
60 44 13 140 45 55 45 39 20 40 30 40 1 25 60 40 60 28 100 40 40 48 40 30 20 1
80 60 27 100 95 28 39 23 24 49 1 28 95 135 60 85 58 35 5 23 5 1

4.74 4.65

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

92

22

31

JAN
SYNER

1-4

GAV
BARLOW

4-1

36 81 60 41 41 100 90 21 52 1 36 60 45 45 140 39 44 92 24 92 1
41 100 60 60 60 60 60 20 24 40 1 45 60 30 85 60 60 116 45 23 45 1
60 55 43 60 60 100 93 21 30 1 60 60 55 60 60 81 61 64 24 64
81 140 81 59 100 40 16 40 2 60 60 95 43 81 15 162
85 60 60 100 45 60 18 91 1 140 60 36 60 60 105 40 19 40 2

6.40 5.01

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

05

17

51

IAN
PUGSLEY

4-1

TAIYLA
YOUNG

1-4

95 120 85 41 43 77 40 19 40 1 21 16 59 70 60 85 18 190
25 41 80 100 100 76 39 21 24 19 2 30 26 57 60 60 81 139 29 19 26 19 1
43 21 100 96 81 100 20 8 16 16 29 16 2 85 26 36 41 45 60 100 82 16 27 10 1
70 41 59 41 55 81 98 36 20 25 20 60 22 60 43 47 90 9 26 60 27 84
41 85 59 60 60 95 49 20 32 27 32 64 55 22 70 45 55 60 45 24 85

5.20 2.39

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

03

19

09

JOSH
TATLOCK

0-4

CHRIS
TURNBULL

4-0

46 55 81 81 92 26 44 36 20 15 3 33 2 34 60 59 57 31 60 55 65 60 15 5 33 5
18 40 60 58 45 37 61 21 182 60 81 60 60 140 42 54 4 24 4 1
46 21 95 45 26 40 83 87 23 27 35 45 47 140 140 51 38 30 6 4 26 4 2
66 41 60 30 25 44 85 21 150 25 100 100 100 60 44 64 8 22 8 3

0.00 7.20

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

76

17

92

MURPHY
HORLER

4-2

CHARLIE
PITT

2-4

60 26 70 134 39 86 26 20 24 40 1 41 20 55 27 60 39 81 140 38 27 38 1
97 45 60 75 44 60 60 40 20 25 20 59 140 23 100 43 131 0 0 24 5 3
43 60 60 60 100 58 66 41 1 12 28 12 1 95 55 38 100 81 64 30 14 9 27 15 1
60 40 100 45 52 100 39 25 40 26 40 2 59 41 95 43 140 15 54 14 24 40 1
30 41 60 60 31 85 100 40 34 0 30 20 1 81 60 85 45 140 39 27 18 3 1 2 33 2 1
45 41 45 60 85 89 92 44 24 44 44 26 60 59 60 41 60 21 151

5.34 8.91

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

24

18

06

ADAM
CONNETT

4-0

RYAN
SMITH

0-4

60 95 9 60 100 23 100 38 12 0 4 31 4 2 80 55 100 45 45 26 80 40 18 9 0 33 3 1
27 43 100 45 100 85 53 48 24 48 2 22 60 24 45 60 100 95 21 95 1
81 60 140 60 44 76 40 19 40 1 87 30 45 100 41 95 63 21 40 1
60 85 61 45 100 44 86 0 20 25 20 1 100 41 13 100 41 43 45 40 24 78 2

6.40 5.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6
X

7 8
X

9
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8 9 W
4

 OP: Adam Connett 20.24  OP: Gav Barlow 22.31
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FLAMING OTTERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Harvey Shipton L 2 4 20.86 8.95 2816 135 7 0 1 7+1
Edd Winson W 4 1 19.11 3.41 2503 131 3 0 0 3
Ryan Jones W 4 1 20.16 6.20 2439 121 2 3 0 5
Mickey Crew L 1 4 17.43 4.74 2353 135 3 1 0 4
Jan Syner L 1 4 22.92 6.40 2292 100 5 1 0 6
Ian Pugsley W 4 1 20.05 5.20 2486 124 5 0 0 5
Josh Tatlock L 0 4 16.03 0.00 1635 102 0 0 0
Murphy Horler W 4 2 18.76 5.34 2946 157 5 0 0 5
Adam Connett W 4 0 20.24 6.40 2004 99 5 1 0 6
TOTALS W 24 21 19.45 0.00 21474 1104 35 6 1 41+1

EXMOUTH SPITFIRES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
James Pring W 4 2 19.70 9.40 2659 135 8 1 0 9
Nick Oakes L 1 4 18.09 1.40 2243 124 0 1 0 1
Al Presswell L 1 4 18.43 1.40 2248 122 0 1 0 1
Andy Farrant W 4 1 18.41 4.65 2485 135 4 0 0 4
Gav Barlow W 4 1 22.31 5.01 2343 105 2 2 0 4
Taiyla Young L 1 4 17.51 2.39 2136 122 2 0 0 2
Chris Turnbull W 4 0 19.09 7.20 2004 105 3 3 0 6
Charlie Pitt L 2 4 17.92 8.91 2795 156 3 4 0 7
Ryan Smith L 0 4 18.06 5.00 1788 99 5 0 0 5
TOTALS L 21 24 18.77 0.00 20701 1103 27 12 0 39
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

29

23

82

RYAN
PIKE

2-4

KIERAN
PEEK

4-2

125 54 45 44 59 25 23 56 24 70 1 40 59 180 68 41 57 24 32 23 32 0+1
60 60 59 11 60 57 18 194 56 80 95 100 100 50 20 19 20 2
45 58 140 100 92 30 36 19 36 2 56 60 100 95 58 48 18 84 1
9 45 43 95 96 59 94 60 23 60 56 60 56 140 58 79 36 0 24 16 1
42 85 59 100 59 120 18 36 2 140 90 57 73 117 24 17 24 2
30 60 46 42 26 26 18 271 43 43 94 100 65 120 36 21 36 2

5.85 10.97

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

45

20

71

LEWIS
HURRELL

1-4

PAUL
RIDOUT

4-1

85 46 98 40 56 100 0 74 24 2 1 45 45 95 29 95 44 42 80 26 27 26
45 100 60 60 43 76 26 51 0 27 40 1 95 54 41 95 100 40 36 30 10 26 10 1
60 60 91 30 93 38 117 12 24 12 1 47 45 45 45 100 59 60 59 24 41 1
85 85 100 54 41 41 75 21 20 1 121 121 45 13 85 78 38 19 38 2
100 21 45 43 11 55 59 21 167 1 57 133 79 81 91 30 18 12 23 12 1

5.17 5.75

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

58

20

44

RYAN
PERRY

2-4

DAN
DAVIES

4-2

40 85 25 41 84 22 41 45 32 27 86 36 40 59 120 54 60 7 57 28 40 28 40 1
99 60 57 57 100 88 40 19 40 1 125 60 100 60 46 54 18 56 2
45 41 65 28 58 40 100 99 24 25 1 60 60 81 60 85 60 28 35 32 25 32
57 97 45 45 57 45 87 52 16 27 16 96 45 44 39 100 60 45 24 24 48 1
60 42 57 78 26 140 38 20 24 40 1 41 60 39 100 45 46 45 93 32 27 32 1
30 137 30 45 40 44 100 21 75 2 23 90 26 180 78 64 40 20 40 0+1

5.77 7.25

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

33

24

28

JIMMY
HEARD

2-4

WAYNE
COLES

4-2

100 60 59 61 54 30 47 21 90 1 99 60 85 100 99 48 10 19 10 1
140 60 85 125 71 20 16 20 2 41 80 100 100 78 88 18 14 2
140 55 55 85 26 42 18 98 1 140 100 92 59 78 32 16 32 2
80 60 23 30 95 139 25 9 24 40 1 70 54 60 83 60 85 64 17 8 26 8
41 35 95 45 85 40 64 76 20 27 20 41 28 30 100 80 45 99 24 24 54 1
79 60 60 60 45 15 197 100 60 100 100 38 103 18 103 4

6.44 10.43

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

66

26

69

SAM
HEARD

4-2

LEE
ALDERMAN

2-4

121 81 85 100 74 15 40 2 70 100 125 98 52 56 18 56 2
60 100 60 57 60 60 84 20 22 20 1 41 77 93 44 76 145 21 21 4 1
60 30 100 58 60 15 193 1 60 61 60 140 72 108 18 108 2
60 180 140 83 38 13 38 1+1 100 81 140 60 12 120 2
30 60 140 81 131 59 18 59 2 58 140 47 60 84 72 18 40 1
50 60 135 45 83 66 62 21 62 1 140 95 58 92 60 16 18 40 1

11.47 11.38

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

59

19

29

NICK
HEARD

4-2

ROSS
GOYNE

2-4

100 41 45 26 28 100 42 40 24 79 2 42 140 60 26 15 140 43 3 32 26 32 2
60 100 45 100 45 78 41 16 0 16 28 16 2 85 45 95 55 55 60 38 52 8 27 8
41 85 43 100 100 13 87 24 0 27 8 2 60 45 43 45 100 41 59 68 20 20 28 20 1
41 41 95 125 45 38 67 49 24 49 1 100 92 46 83 60 60 20 21 40 1
85 41 26 100 40 85 95 29 24 29 1 59 100 24 41 81 44 32 22 24 98 1
100 100 100 45 42 58 16 40 22 40 3 30 95 25 121 60 44 101 21 25 2

11.25 8.02

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

57

26

37

JAMES
HEAD

0-4

DEAN
BROWN

4-0

41 81 59 36 85 41 42 21 116 60 60 55 81 100 26 99 20 23 20 1
44 100 28 70 34 81 18 144 1 81 140 140 40 60 40 16 40 2
40 58 66 100 45 100 18 92 2 140 81 90 81 59 40 10 19 10 1
41 29 59 100 60 28 18 184 1 100 60 140 85 41 75 18 75 2

4.00 7.60

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6
X

7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

03

22

28

RHYS
PARSONS

4-1

PHILL
WARD

1-4

66 80 100 62 95 78 20 20 20 1 31 60 119 23 42 100 18 126 2
59 41 60 140 137 64 18 64 2 43 96 100 95 59 40 18 68 1
140 58 58 40 100 32 38 35 23 35 2 59 100 27 125 85 55 10 21 40 2
40 35 100 55 36 65 60 21 110 1 25 100 22 28 100 61 78 87 23 87 2
85 45 60 21 60 140 82 8 22 8 1 99 41 45 100 60 78 57 21 21 1

8.57 8.44

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

88

21

29

TOM
HEAD

3-4

ANDY
HITCHMAN

4-3

37 97 134 43 96 74 18 20 1 96 81 39 80 97 88 20 20 20
54 46 27 59 70 96 81 21 68 17 30 140 140 43 81 50 20 50 2
99 36 96 140 114 14 2 19 2 2 30 45 55 95 60 24 60 21 132
65 120 140 127 33 16 16 16 3 39 100 60 100 40 15 162 2
57 46 29 85 44 56 19 41 66 27 58 23 68 59 66 41 60 60 72 20 32 28 32
140 58 57 125 81 26 10 0 4 27 4 2 24 59 26 60 60 66 100 44 24 62 1
134 140 57 58 56 36 18 20 2 83 99 47 59 45 128 40 20 40 1

13.14 7.08

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6
X

7 8
X

9 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

8 9
X

W
6

 OP: SAM HEARD 26.66  OP: Dean Brown 26.37
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HALFMOON ICONS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
RYAN PIKE L 2 4 20.29 5.85 2435 120 4 1 0 5
LEWIS HURRELL L 1 4 19.45 5.17 2276 117 5 0 0 5
RYAN PERRY L 2 4 19.58 5.77 2780 142 4 1 0 5
JIMMY HEARD L 2 4 21.33 6.44 2581 121 3 2 0 5
SAM HEARD W 4 2 26.66 11.47 2773 104 6 2 1 8+1
NICK HEARD W 4 2 19.59 11.25 2919 149 11 0 0 11
JAMES HEAD L 0 4 19.57 4.00 1468 75 4 0 0 4
Rhys Parsons W 4 1 23.03 8.57 2395 104 4 3 0 7
TOM HEAD L 3 4 22.88 13.14 3341 146 6 4 0 10
TOTALS L 22 29 21.31 0.00 22968 1078 47 13 1 60+1

WHIPTON WASPS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kieran Peek W 4 2 23.82 10.97 2906 122 6 2 1 8+1
Paul Ridout W 4 1 20.71 5.75 2464 119 5 0 0 5
Dan Davies W 4 2 20.44 7.25 2902 142 5 0 1 5+1
Wayne Coles W 4 2 24.28 10.43 2938 121 9 1 0 10
Lee Alderman L 2 4 26.69 11.38 2802 105 4 5 0 9
Ross Goyne L 2 4 19.29 8.02 2835 147 5 2 0 7
Dean Brown W 4 0 26.37 7.60 2004 76 2 4 0 6
Phill Ward L 1 4 22.28 8.44 2250 101 8 0 0 8
Andy Hitchman W 4 3 21.29 7.08 3151 148 4 2 0 6
TOTALS W 29 22 22.43 0.00 24252 1081 48 16 2 64+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

13

18

10

MARK
DORMAN

2-4

JOE
HILLER

4-2

45 41 85 83 28 15 219 140 58 42 100 99 62 18 62 2
41 41 28 96 26 47 45 59 38 40 20 10 0 39 10 64 40 26 81 100 59 47 38 28 10 4 2 2 39 2 1
85 26 25 26 23 32 40 46 24 198 93 44 41 59 120 55 57 16 16 27 16 1
96 81 25 41 83 100 51 0 22 2 28 2 1 42 36 96 66 19 45 41 50 90 27 16
28 81 55 47 24 81 100 35 11 31 8 32 8 1 43 100 98 45 96 43 58 14 0 0 0 33 4 1
39 45 70 59 140 60 74 21 14 1 79 125 129 95 53 0 20 21 20 2

3.40 8.14

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

73

18

79

JASON
TROUGHTON

3-4

NATHAN
BARRETT

4-3

43 11 45 45 60 5 18 292 66 45 120 78 65 57 70 21 70 1
60 81 30 26 100 140 64 21 64 2 60 62 43 22 93 57 18 164
45 44 21 26 45 60 90 42 39 27 89 43 59 23 45 43 180 51 17 30 10 29 10 0+1
21 59 45 67 41 118 60 30 20 40 30 40 1 39 81 40 76 46 140 71 0 6 27 2 1
81 60 26 140 24 28 28 68 37 9 29 9 1 100 69 60 35 41 28 70 51 7 24 30 16 1
45 26 41 9 58 45 60 50 99 27 30 41 41 30 76 24 85 39 55 83 28 40 29 40
44 45 57 25 60 85 44 21 141 39 36 40 100 140 60 46 40 23 40 2

4.98 7.80

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

43

14

25

ADAM
WYATT

4-0

BEN
HOLLAMBY

0-4

60 80 55 60 66 100 40 35 0 0 5 33 5 1 80 28 58 45 24 60 59 5 41 77 30 24
100 24 43 26 43 42 116 105 2 25 2 3 10 45 26 13 28 27 42 28 40 27 242
58 45 39 27 81 46 40 24 81 40 20 31 20 26 60 100 85 66 42 44 58 16 0 30 4 1
39 45 45 79 81 28 36 38 40 38 32 33 32 11 85 100 81 60 5 59 0 28 29 19 33 24 1

4.21 2.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

25

20

75

SAM
CHANCE

3-4

KORBAN
RICE

4-3

83 3 100 60 41 100 74 1 23 27 16 2 28 140 41 43 41 125 49 17 9 8 30 8 2
81 41 99 22 60 85 18 113 100 45 80 140 58 78 17 78 2
85 60 26 100 81 60 54 35 23 35 1 96 81 95 44 85 40 40 0 24 20
100 81 60 28 92 75 25 21 40 1 125 61 60 85 98 32 40 21 40 1
43 78 23 140 97 40 60 20 22 20 1 95 30 40 42 85 34 137 0 24 38 1
60 44 76 41 90 100 58 32 22 32 1 41 25 28 90 60 42 45 21 170
22 81 95 24 123 26 18 130 1 180 45 96 81 39 50 10 21 10 0+1

7.63 9.47

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

75

18

91

PAUL
REED

4-3

BEN
WAKLEY

3-4

140 41 140 85 55 32 8 21 8 2 121 29 35 45 43 21 18 207 1
60 66 60 26 45 60 60 44 28 0 30 52 66 25 60 52 78 59 42 81 30 4 4 32 4
41 81 60 55 70 125 14 45 6 27 4 1 100 59 60 140 44 24 34 20 20 26 20 2
53 100 60 35 43 68 82 60 23 60 1 30 85 28 44 97 137 40 30 24 10 1
43 135 45 81 43 44 44 46 20 26 20 1 95 30 25 41 62 81 21 99 24 47
40 60 60 60 125 26 26 90 24 14 1 45 45 100 40 83 41 139 4 4 26 4 2
41 140 30 45 95 100 42 8 23 8 2 83 95 41 40 93 40 99 21 10

10.05 7.37

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

91

14

45

ROB
FOLLAND

4-0

JUSTIN
HUNT

0-4

45 11 100 100 83 32 54 44 16 0 16 32 16 2 58 31 26 83 10 38 13 45 26 37 24 33 110
22 43 100 59 45 77 43 92 10 10 28 10 1 45 26 144 45 66 40 47 25 43 27 20 1
100 100 100 95 106 15 106 4 70 50 7 24 25 15 325
21 60 85 100 41 60 44 50 0 20 20 31 20 1 46 43 45 60 87 41 82 42 23 0 30 32

8.06 1.44

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

52

19

61

BEN
RIGLER

4-0

JAMES
VANSTONE

0-4

134 97 60 100 86 24 17 24 2 134 60 60 22 45 15 180 1
48 80 81 100 58 58 36 30 10 27 10 1 60 85 27 55 84 100 58 26 4 27 2 1
15 28 46 96 58 95 97 26 40 26 40 43 81 39 84 60 60 58 36 24 40
115 135 43 94 58 46 10 19 10 2 26 55 43 100 33 121 47 21 76 2

5.84 4.55

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6
X

7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6 7 W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

11

22

64

DANNY
DONOVAN

1-4

RILEY
MATTHEWS

4-1

45 45 60 140 60 123 18 28 2 100 59 140 60 81 61 18 61 2
43 83 140 97 100 0 22 0 24 16 2 55 27 97 84 76 45 77 20 20 25 20
81 100 100 78 142 15 142 3 58 38 60 59 12 286
47 59 28 68 28 100 18 171 1 85 43 35 41 140 100 57 21 57 2
123 140 55 134 9 20 10 8 24 2 3 60 100 61 41 81 78 60 20 22 20 1

13.42 5.80

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

99

22

90

FLETCHER
STEPHENS

1-4

PACEY
LARGE

4-1

83 100 41 60 32 60 65 21 7 27 32 1 140 42 36 28 85 100 30 20 20 26 20 2
44 55 45 31 12 326 100 140 100 85 76 14 76 3
60 55 40 18 81 57 85 97 24 8 60 45 59 57 60 60 60 100 24 100 1
55 80 60 119 60 80 15 32 22 32 1 24 140 100 45 60 83 0 17 24 32 2
140 100 60 81 40 60 0 21 20 2 66 85 125 140 60 0 25 20 25 2

4.59 11.85

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6
X

7
X

8 9 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6 7 8
X

9
X

W
5

 OP: Ben Rigler 22.52  OP: Pacey Large 22.90
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KELLYS BARNEY BOYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mark Dorman L 2 4 16.13 3.40 2565 159 2 1 0 3
Jason Troughton L 3 4 16.73 4.98 2944 176 2 2 0 4
Adam Wyatt W 4 0 16.43 4.21 2004 122 4 0 0 4
Sam Chance L 3 4 21.25 7.63 3208 151 6 1 0 7
Paul Reed W 4 3 19.75 10.05 3437 174 5 3 0 8
Rob Folland W 4 0 18.91 8.06 2004 106 8 0 0 8
Ben Rigler W 4 0 22.52 5.84 2004 89 5 0 0 5
Danny Donovan L 1 4 23.11 13.42 2288 99 7 4 0 11
Fletcher Stephens L 1 4 19.99 4.59 2119 106 3 1 0 4
TOTALS L 26 23 19.10 0.00 22573 1182 42 12 0 54

EXETER EAGLES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Joe Hiller W 4 2 18.10 8.14 2986 165 6 1 0 7
Nathan Barrett W 4 3 18.79 7.80 3325 177 3 2 1 5+1
Ben Hollamby L 0 4 14.25 2.00 1710 120 2 0 0 2
Korban Rice W 4 3 20.75 9.47 3279 158 4 2 1 6+1
Ben Wakley L 3 4 18.91 7.37 3233 171 5 1 0 6
Justin Hunt L 0 4 14.45 1.44 1517 105 0 1 0 1
James Vanstone L 0 4 19.61 4.55 1706 87 4 0 0 4
Riley Matthews W 4 1 22.64 5.80 2219 98 3 2 0 5
Pacey Large W 4 1 22.90 11.85 2473 108 6 4 0 10
TOTALS W 23 26 18.88 0.00 22448 1189 33 13 2 46+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

46

24

52

AIDAN
MANN

1-4

MARK
VELLACOTT

4-1

100 45 100 60 60 15 136 2 46 140 95 180 40 14 40 1+1
45 125 66 60 122 46 21 0 16 25 16 2 40 44 100 140 42 110 0 21 0 27 4 3
100 60 100 85 30 58 64 21 4 2 40 100 125 60 80 56 40 19 40 2
95 45 140 26 60 83 32 21 20 1 85 40 83 125 43 65 40 20 22 20 1
100 120 55 81 41 56 16 21 32 2 30 100 100 43 78 57 93 20 93 2

10.07 12.20

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

81

25

37

DANNY
BELSTEN

2-4

JUNIOR
HOWARD

4-2

140 60 60 125 100 12 2 0 24 2 3 46 100 56 99 40 60 36 48 16 25 16 1
55 60 85 100 60 76 18 65 1 97 96 42 79 93 94 17 94
43 43 41 60 85 15 229 134 58 59 60 100 90 17 90 2
45 95 100 100 95 26 40 20 40 2 60 31 37 99 43 52 18 179
85 140 96 45 34 35 66 21 66 1 99 57 72 81 62 94 0 21 36
83 81 36 100 12 201 1 177 100 84 140 12 140 2+1

9.05 7.51

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

58

26

34

LIAM
GOYNE

3-4

LUKE
COTTERLL

4-3

177 180 120 24 12 24 1+2 100 60 100 43 12 198 2
123 140 43 40 60 70 0 0 24 25 2 100 100 85 81 51 39 0 45 23 45 2
121 140 140 80 0 15 20 3 57 70 84 140 132 18 17 18 2
100 134 45 58 94 30 40 19 40 2 85 48 57 53 28 100 18 130 1
140 60 58 134 12 109 2 125 140 100 44 92 14 92 3
140 85 100 94 82 15 82 2 45 83 44 100 12 229 1
140 100 83 100 38 15 40 3 100 60 180 32 89 40 16 40 1+1

22.29 15.17

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

73

26

74

WAYNE
HUGHES

2-4

SCOTT
ANDREWS

4-2

60 100 60 85 40 55 81 21 20 1 44 100 100 99 60 82 16 20 16 2
180 60 15 60 45 30 18 1110+1 39 56 58 100 58 125 65 20 65 2
60 60 60 125 45 131 20 19 20 2 95 66 24 45 53 133 18 85 1
55 100 55 139 60 15 92 2 119 43 96 59 60 124 18 124 2
100 19 121 100 99 46 16 20 16 3 180 100 100 89 26 0 18 6 2+1
140 60 80 140 12 81 2 27 100 96 140 138 15 138 3

13.76 15.59

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

03

24

74

ELLIS
MCGUIRL

0-4

STEPHEN
PIKE

4-0

24 100 26 140 28 140 27 21 16 3 100 100 60 55 66 80 0 40 24 40 2
85 28 30 60 140 82 18 76 1 100 60 140 100 41 60 17 60 3
100 26 99 60 60 60 18 96 1 140 40 81 140 80 0 20 20 20 2
100 45 99 60 43 83 51 21 20 1 135 46 123 59 58 40 40 20 40 2

7.20 10.78

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

37

27

51

KIERAN
SPURDLE

4-1

LUKE
REED

1-4

97 42 140 85 97 40 18 40 1 100 81 59 60 86 15 115 1
60 140 100 41 45 115 18 115 3 97 140 60 81 47 36 18 40 1
60 97 23 44 180 15 97 0+1 140 100 140 109 12 13 12 4
72 115 80 134 100 14 100 3 85 60 81 25 60 15 190
140 60 60 131 70 40 17 40 2 41 60 125 83 123 15 69 2

12.95 9.77

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

57

24

67

DILON
BATTISHILL

3-4

LUKE
ROBERTS

4-3

99 99 45 100 60 21 18 77 1 60 55 100 100 78 108 18 108 3
60 60 60 45 60 70 60 61 24 25 39 100 60 42 100 100 0 40 20 25 20 3
59 100 140 63 59 56 24 21 24 2 140 41 60 100 25 69 18 66 2
100 40 45 72 26 15 218 1 140 81 60 60 100 60 17 60 2
139 140 25 29 80 28 60 21 60 2 100 26 81 100 140 34 18 20 3
42 140 100 99 80 40 18 40 2 45 125 60 100 119 36 18 16 3
67 100 41 100 87 56 34 12 24 4 2 140 134 100 87 30 8 0 2 24 2 3

11.59 21.46

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6

X
7 W

1 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
6
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

80

23

92

DANIEL
CASE

2-4

TODD
WOODBURY

4-2

81 36 60 140 100 59 17 21 8 2 41 60 45 140 78 83 37 17 23 17 1
25 140 59 59 98 80 30 10 23 10 1 60 60 79 100 55 83 44 21 20 1
60 41 59 81 100 60 18 100 1 96 43 100 39 97 54 72 21 72 1
140 60 78 36 97 44 28 10 24 8 1 77 100 140 60 83 31 8 2 22 2 2
39 100 100 134 80 28 20 19 20 3 60 60 100 83 58 60 60 21 20 1
43 60 85 121 22 85 18 85 1 16 100 140 140 85 20 16 20 3

10.75 10.60

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

37

21

67

PETER
CHOWN

4-0

SHAUN
HURRELL

0-4

23 55 30 140 85 45 83 40 22 40 1 96 30 46 60 92 57 21 21 99
95 41 100 95 105 65 18 65 2 40 81 140 60 85 76 18 19 1
59 60 140 122 80 40 16 40 2 59 100 45 31 45 15 221 1
59 100 140 41 60 77 24 20 24 2 60 100 60 100 45 60 36 21 40 2

8.47 4.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6

X
7 8 9

X
W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8
X

9 W
7

 OP: Kieran Spurdle 29.37  OP: scott andrews 26.74
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KINGS WARRIORS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Aidan Mann L 1 4 22.46 10.07 2313 103 8 1 0 9
Danny Belsten L 2 4 22.81 9.05 2509 110 6 2 0 8
Liam Goyne L 3 4 29.58 22.29 3313 112 9 7 1 15+2
Wayne Hughes L 2 4 25.73 13.76 2702 105 8 2 1 10+1
Ellis McGuirl L 0 4 23.03 7.20 1796 78 3 3 0 6
Kieran Spurdle W 4 1 29.37 12.95 2408 82 6 3 1 9+1
Dilon Battishill L 3 4 22.57 11.59 3183 141 7 3 0 10
Daniel Case L 2 4 22.80 10.75 2805 123 6 3 0 9
Peter Chown W 4 0 26.37 8.47 2004 76 4 3 0 7
TOTALS L 21 29 24.77 0.00 23033 930 57 27 3 83+4

HALF MOON
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
mark vellacott W 4 1 24.52 12.20 2501 102 7 2 1 9+1
Junior Howard W 4 2 25.37 7.51 2791 110 4 2 0 5+1
luke cotterll W 4 3 26.34 15.17 2950 112 10 2 1 12+1
scott andrews W 4 2 26.74 15.59 2915 109 11 1 1 12+1
stephen pike W 4 0 24.74 10.78 2004 81 6 3 0 9
luke reed L 1 4 27.51 9.77 2091 76 5 3 0 8
luke roberts W 4 3 24.67 21.46 3405 138 15 4 0 19
Todd Woodbury W 4 2 23.92 10.60 2966 124 5 4 0 9
Shaun Hurrell L 0 4 21.67 4.40 1625 75 3 1 0 4
TOTALS W 29 21 25.08 0.00 23248 927 66 22 3 87+4
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

76

19

61

DAN
RUDDLE

3-4

NICK
TAMLIN

4-3

100 60 43 33 121 21 50 73 24 73 2 55 43 85 11 30 100 97 40 24 40 1
45 59 81 81 58 60 117 21 117 1 95 36 40 60 81 85 18 104
64 45 63 45 71 77 45 23 24 68 59 81 45 59 85 85 78 0 9 27 9
100 85 81 40 60 79 56 21 56 1 30 45 45 32 22 43 18 284
99 56 23 75 43 92 7 40 50 27 16 97 60 60 28 19 43 44 42 52 56 29 56
42 100 45 45 56 41 42 21 130 1 99 85 60 28 82 59 88 21 88
58 60 85 23 125 95 18 55 1 140 40 20 85 121 55 40 20 40 2

6.63 3.61

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

56

18

21

STEVE
PASCOE

4-3

BEN
DAVIS

3-4

100 100 100 85 81 35 17 35 3 44 60 60 45 35 59 18 198
40 30 45 60 45 140 60 41 24 40 1 60 81 41 139 123 0 37 20 23 20 2
41 125 41 81 81 34 82 8 4 27 4 1 40 15 41 32 81 41 60 91 92 8 28 8
55 80 45 45 11 81 60 56 52 16 30 16 28 41 26 78 82 60 60 46 60 27 20
82 60 25 45 81 122 27 39 24 20 1 43 52 60 65 99 7 41 94 40 27 40
60 125 45 55 60 42 39 55 20 25 20 1 41 22 60 45 60 59 98 56 24 60
43 60 45 60 60 55 60 98 0 20 29 20 45 140 59 43 24 11 41 54 72 6 30 6 1

8.12 4.02

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

33

20

45

DARREN
BARKER

0-4

JOHN
BREBAN

4-0

80 58 43 30 26 22 27 96 29 27 90 43 15 26 45 100 45 125 82 20 25 20 2
80 22 37 45 52 7 60 21 198 50 95 59 43 45 99 70 40 23 40
60 7 83 24 76 83 78 65 24 25 100 45 41 45 60 80 81 49 23 49 1
31 26 41 36 66 66 45 67 24 123 59 45 60 87 81 98 53 0 18 27 18

0.00 3.25

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

45

17

92

JERRY
COX

4-0

ANDY
FARRELL

0-4

45 85 180 71 82 14 24 19 24 0+1 41 81 41 28 36 42 5 21 227
25 45 58 70 22 95 58 86 42 27 42 87 60 60 14 100 40 100 35 24 5 2
99 85 55 47 35 82 62 36 22 36 26 133 85 57 41 83 22 42 24 12 1
60 41 15 66 43 55 59 140 0 22 30 22 1 57 45 79 25 33 80 77 36 29 27 40

3.20 3.33

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

34

21

32

MARTIN
BELL

1-4

DALE
BRAILEY

4-1

45 85 100 76 21 56 41 45 16 12 30 4 1 83 38 15 70 85 45 41 81 39 4 29 4
123 41 85 123 95 26 4 21 4 2 85 60 41 40 81 30 100 64 24 64 1
100 85 45 26 95 50 40 60 24 60 1 121 22 60 100 55 97 14 21 32 2
26 95 55 121 41 85 18 78 1 100 140 85 60 60 16 40 19 40 2
76 60 24 60 26 44 140 32 24 39 1 85 121 100 25 100 11 43 16 23 16 3

7.07 8.82

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

68

18

22

SEAN
ROWLAND

0-4

DARREN
WESTERN

4-0

22 23 80 23 14 43 85 58 24 27 129 60 60 41 140 43 30 15 100 0 12 29 12 2
85 41 40 7 81 40 72 58 27 24 0 33 26 41 55 7 60 28 68 60 42 85 0 55 33 55
21 39 84 14 26 40 26 26 24 225 100 81 60 118 55 27 40 0 20 25 20 2
45 98 39 68 98 45 30 39 24 39 85 22 85 60 97 40 76 36 23 36

0.00 4.58

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

96

17

13

PAUL
SMALLRIDGE

4-3

TONY
LEWIS

3-4

66 45 100 60 11 55 54 40 24 70 1 41 29 171 97 57 38 48 0 20 26 20 1
81 100 85 55 75 75 0 0 22 0 0 33 8 1 79 29 83 25 121 69 32 0 0 37 26 31 26 1
81 100 26 43 41 11 43 60 80 27 16 1 41 57 45 57 41 57 41 96 46 20 29 20
100 60 85 140 60 40 0 8 8 25 8 2 45 57 45 37 79 95 45 28 24 70
55 100 60 64 44 140 30 8 22 8 2 79 133 26 31 79 49 57 15 24 32 1
43 140 60 43 59 45 86 0 25 27 25 1 85 45 47 83 45 27 57 25 24 87
83 81 78 59 34 140 0 20 4 0 2 32 2 1 25 29 66 41 41 45 34 33 27 36 77 33 47

10.60 4.25

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6 7

X
W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

16

16

35

SCOTT
RICHARDS

2-4

STEVE
HOGRATH

4-2

25 31 60 41 41 81 45 15 32 44 51 0 19 16 42 16 49 76 17 29 35 47 45 25 121 37 15 0 3 39 2 1
22 80 29 45 45 85 85 40 38 27 32 57 57 74 73 35 83 37 50 19 16 28 16
100 60 81 60 140 24 1 27 8 25 8 2 32 45 83 85 37 35 15 59 24 110
26 24 45 22 43 80 52 25 28 100 30 56 1 57 41 83 45 43 29 45 39 61 22 36 33 36
60 41 41 85 66 85 45 21 78 49 41 83 33 45 171 79 21 79 1
41 140 45 60 45 41 23 82 0 12 30 12 1 38 63 47 33 57 41 59 35 73 15 40 32 40

4.80 2.92

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

51

20

60

LUKE
HANKINS

2-4

HARRY
MAYHEW

4-2

66 98 85 60 41 111 35 21 5 1 140 137 60 58 42 48 16 21 16 2
41 100 60 30 45 45 45 29 50 27 56 1 41 100 55 58 81 68 66 0 16 16 30 16 1
45 85 60 57 41 41 81 55 24 36 85 83 45 64 60 94 30 40 24 40
45 41 43 81 68 47 60 76 40 27 40 30 60 98 86 30 97 60 20 10 27 10
60 15 40 60 140 81 57 48 23 48 1 41 57 33 140 60 140 0 21 30 2
60 43 41 60 60 60 18 177 101 45 84 100 57 28 86 21 86 2

3.51 8.58

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6 7

X
8 9 W

3 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9
X

W
6

 OP: Jerry Cox 20.45  OP: Dale Brailey 21.32
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LONDON INN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dan Ruddle L 3 4 20.76 6.63 3238 156 6 0 0 6
Steve Pascoe W 4 3 19.56 8.12 3443 176 6 1 0 7
Darren Barker L 0 4 16.33 0.00 1568 96 0 0 0
Jerry Cox W 4 0 20.45 3.20 2004 98 0 1 1 1+1
Martin Bell L 1 4 20.34 7.07 2380 117 5 1 0 6
Sean Rowland L 0 4 14.68 0.00 1585 108 0 0 0
Paul Smallridge W 4 3 17.96 10.60 3413 190 5 4 0 9
Scott Richards L 2 4 16.16 4.80 2828 175 2 2 0 4
Luke Hankins L 2 4 19.51 3.51 2732 140 2 1 0 3
TOTALS L 20 30 18.46 0.00 23191 1256 26 10 1 36+1

DILLY DILLYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Nick Tamlin W 4 3 19.61 3.61 3079 157 2 1 0 3
Ben Davis L 3 4 18.21 4.02 3223 177 2 1 0 3
John Breban W 4 0 20.45 3.25 2004 98 3 0 0 3
Andy Farrell L 0 4 17.92 3.33 1720 96 3 0 0 3
Dale Brailey W 4 1 21.32 8.82 2473 116 7 1 0 8
Darren Western W 4 0 18.22 4.58 2004 110 3 1 0 4
Tony Lewis L 3 4 17.13 4.25 3271 191 2 1 0 3
Steve Hograth W 4 2 16.35 2.92 2894 177 1 1 0 2
Harry Mayhew W 4 2 20.60 8.58 2966 144 4 3 0 7
TOTALS W 30 20 18.67 0.00 23634 1266 27 9 0 36
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

19

16

93

ANTHONY
CUDE

4-2

DAN
NORMAN

2-4

81 140 66 28 41 121 24 20 24 2 26 43 27 80 100 48 18 177 1
140 60 9 60 64 140 14 12 0 27 2 2 60 41 41 60 30 99 40 92 15 23 30 23
48 44 55 29 60 69 43 22 31 24 30 76 40 140 41 41 59 45 59 36 0 40 30 40 1
40 71 93 42 100 95 28 16 8 8 29 8 1 55 85 22 100 45 80 25 64 21 0 30 4 1
41 60 7 140 100 45 84 12 0 9 3 33 3 2 45 180 43 60 43 13 43 34 20 10 30 10 0+1
43 100 41 100 100 9 76 32 22 32 3 100 45 33 46 100 22 60 23 24 72 2

11.81 7.20

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

63

16

36

RUSS
TWYFORD

2-4

JASON
THOMPSON

4-2

22 25 43 30 45 24 11 95 47 44 44 16 45 0 42 10 43 11 41 41 26 100 26 55 41 57 0 20 20 0 20 45 20 1
45 22 81 60 70 85 23 24 59 24 0 33 8 41 59 7 140 83 23 13 49 53 1 32 31 32 1
85 45 45 17 59 43 55 20 92 0 40 33 40 15 61 11 42 36 21 60 100 100 15 0 33 40 2
100 55 55 7 36 26 85 97 20 20 30 20 1 55 41 28 98 59 24 81 77 0 27 38
60 95 85 30 42 43 18 146 100 95 61 41 95 73 36 19 36 1
41 81 24 45 100 100 54 27 24 29 2 50 55 121 61 45 29 44 96 24 96 1

3.00 6.61

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

88

17

43

NATHAN
SEARLE

3-4

CRAIG
MCGUIRE

4-3

54 44 135 44 41 41 70 72 24 72 1 45 100 26 60 18 60 42 21 150 1
45 22 28 78 30 96 42 21 160 45 60 66 28 41 100 43 118 24 118 2
46 58 5 43 43 43 40 45 55 38 30 85 81 60 60 77 70 29 60 48 12 4 29 4
81 43 60 14 58 100 41 84 24 20 1 125 60 140 44 28 44 20 8 32 27 32 2
41 78 30 81 57 7 46 25 60 44 0 24 8 37 8 43 58 13 60 62 25 85 23 70 30 0 24 36 8
41 81 44 45 60 80 90 0 50 10 30 10 45 43 45 60 60 30 53 52 39 54 30 20
96 43 52 44 96 53 57 25 24 35 70 45 85 28 41 100 52 80 24 80 1

2.35 6.83

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

15

16

93

SHERI
VILE

2-4

TOBY
SMITH

4-2

22 45 45 45 9 95 93 59 40 24 18 6 35 6 80 100 81 100 0 72 61 3 0 0 2 0 36 2 2
60 40 45 100 41 86 10 30 47 27 42 1 55 60 100 85 30 86 71 8 6 25 6 1
41 45 59 13 81 43 45 9 98 29 22 33 16 45 121 26 45 60 85 59 20 20 12 0 8 35 8 1
45 60 45 45 45 83 60 28 56 27 34 40 41 55 68 140 68 65 0 24 27 24 1
79 57 83 121 55 39 63 0 2 2 30 2 1 45 45 22 45 41 41 45 85 30 44 30 58
24 37 83 21 41 80 95 21 120 45 100 41 60 60 100 95 21 95 2

2.21 7.61

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

65

17

63

SHANE
PULLING#

4-1

JOE
GLENNY

1-4

41 38 28 26 45 23 26 60 44 78 38 30 36 24 59 96 45 66 100 29 36 54 0 12 0 4 35 4 1
100 26 81 97 57 40 60 40 24 40 1 52 42 60 85 84 46 42 24 24 66
58 100 58 78 40 131 27 0 0 9 30 9 2 51 40 25 40 85 78 25 43 43 27 71
41 140 24 85 40 131 40 19 40 2 44 60 40 121 92 54 65 21 25 1
24 180 60 59 64 74 20 20 24 20 0+1 26 84 26 95 26 58 100 21 86 1

7.82 3.21

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

94

15

25

JOE
PARKHOUSE

2-4

CAMERON
BLACKMORE

4-2

41 100 15 60 100 45 52 48 22 0 16 0 0 0 0 45 2 2 60 100 40 40 60 83 80 22 8 6 0 0 0 0 2 45 2 1
40 21 85 45 55 15 18 134 88 27 88 1 47 10 60 45 28 46 15 60 56 27 134
60 41 3 80 37 65 100 36 39 0 8 18 36 14 1 30 85 41 45 60 43 125 52 0 18 0 2 35 2 1
81 26 83 30 77 22 60 82 20 0 0 33 20 45 84 21 10 41 81 85 41 36 21 28 8 34 8
43 40 43 116 121 45 57 0 36 27 36 2 57 100 41 57 85 49 32 60 24 20 1
60 65 45 15 79 60 30 21 147 96 69 40 45 100 119 0 32 22 32 2

6.71 5.44

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

28

23

59

SHAUN
HOLLEY

1-4

JAMIE
SCOTT

4-1

60 26 41 140 41 41 45 21 107 1 81 140 25 42 121 40 52 21 52 2
43 100 70 30 61 97 60 8 24 32 1 81 85 78 60 59 28 31 59 20 25 20
81 60 15 41 60 60 18 184 60 40 180 140 69 12 16 12 1+1
23 100 60 70 30 95 17 28 78 27 78 1 140 26 45 40 100 96 44 6 0 27 4 2
60 41 55 85 100 60 18 100 1 60 140 100 100 93 8 17 8 3

4.40 11.61

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

11

18

49

OLLIE
MIDGLEY

1-4

IAN
HENLEY

4-1

95 80 95 81 21 57 25 21 47 60 65 99 100 45 52 60 20 23 20 1
77 100 60 77 44 70 58 11 0 4 28 4 1 60 60 60 55 11 21 30 40 44 27 120
66 41 96 82 46 45 18 55 17 27 35 57 77 60 140 23 42 36 26 36 4 28 4 1
18 83 9 45 100 40 55 26 24 125 1 100 99 60 58 14 92 38 40 24 40 1
40 100 45 58 45 64 59 38 24 52 1 45 27 41 46 43 81 100 44 74 27 74 1

3.00 4.40

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

03

15

36

ALEX
CUDE

4-0

LIAM
TOWN

0-4

60 9 60 60 100 100 41 40 1 30 29 30 2 11 60 47 82 56 39 31 49 25 27 101
60 85 45 60 41 30 100 50 0 18 6 6 34 6 1 11 30 57 33 27 37 27 140 47 45 31 8 36 8 1
41 60 41 60 26 41 60 45 45 52 0 30 35 30 41 55 100 41 77 45 32 28 66 8 4 33 4 1
60 45 140 45 60 60 30 29 32 27 32 1 31 11 85 60 125 33 60 80 14 27 2 1

4.40 3.65

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6 7 8 9
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
6

 OP: SHANE PULLING# 18.65  OP: JAMIE SCOTT 23.59
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MANOR'S BOYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
ANTHONY CUDE W 4 2 18.19 11.81 2928 161 6 4 0 10
RUSS TWYFORD L 2 4 15.63 3.00 2813 180 3 0 0 3
NATHAN SEARLE L 3 4 16.88 2.35 3207 190 2 0 0 2
SHERI VILE L 2 4 16.15 2.21 2794 173 2 0 0 2
SHANE PULLING# W 4 1 18.65 7.82 2481 133 4 1 1 5+1
JOE PARKHOUSE L 2 4 14.94 6.71 2823 189 6 0 0 6
SHAUN HOLLEY L 1 4 19.28 4.40 2082 108 3 1 0 4
OLLIE MIDGLEY L 1 4 18.11 3.00 2246 124 3 0 0 3
ALEX CUDE W 4 0 16.03 4.40 2004 125 3 1 0 4
TOTALS L 23 27 16.90 0.00 23378 1383 32 7 1 39+1

SOUTH DEVON RAMS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
DAN NORMAN L 2 4 16.93 7.20 2743 162 4 1 1 5+1
JASON THOMPSON W 4 2 16.36 6.61 2928 179 5 1 0 6
CRAIG McGUIRE W 4 3 17.43 6.83 3329 191 5 1 0 6
TOBY SMITH W 4 2 16.93 7.61 2946 174 6 1 0 7
JOE GLENNY L 1 4 17.63 3.21 2257 128 3 0 0 3
CAMERON BLACKMORE W 4 2 15.25 5.44 2852 187 5 0 0 5
JAMIE SCOTT W 4 1 23.59 11.61 2501 106 4 4 1 8+1
IAN HENLEY W 4 1 18.49 4.40 2385 129 3 1 0 4
LIAM TOWN L 0 4 15.36 3.65 1889 123 2 1 0 3
TOTALS W 27 23 17.28 0.00 23830 1379 37 10 2 47+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

83

22

94

IAN
LOVERIDGE

4-3

DAN
BRAZIER

3-4

60 81 60 140 40 60 20 21 40 1 60 60 100 60 100 57 64 21 64 2
60 85 140 45 62 53 18 56 1 60 60 60 85 100 60 76 20 76 1
140 85 60 100 116 15 116 3 100 45 40 140 12 176 2
60 140 45 55 95 106 18 106 2 100 81 41 60 45 134 18 40 2
81 83 55 85 41 28 52 44 16 12 30 4 41 24 43 140 100 60 53 0 30 10 30 10 2
60 41 60 125 45 81 89 20 89 1 85 60 85 60 131 40 20 21 20 1
60 100 140 80 61 40 20 21 20 2 45 60 45 100 60 131 18 60 2

12.47 13.76

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

05

19

64

BARRY
BREWER

4-0

PAUL
GAVICAN

0-4

60 81 28 121 58 135 0 18 23 18 2 14 34 121 30 125 57 42 21 78 2
84 55 76 135 111 40 17 40 2 42 95 45 135 40 42 18 102 1
100 99 85 140 77 15 77 2 43 40 40 100 12 278 1
97 59 140 97 68 0 0 34 6 25 6 1 22 80 43 40 59 100 44 87 12 27 14 1

8.82 5.81

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

74

19

66

NIAL
COOPER

4-2

JAMES
SMITH

2-4

81 64 48 100 46 130 0 32 24 32 2 81 22 60 45 59 44 100 21 90 1
22 60 41 45 60 100 49 21 124 1 78 81 100 81 39 36 23 63 24 63 1
180 60 100 45 78 38 16 38 1+1 100 41 26 100 66 15 168 2
100 81 60 100 100 20 40 20 40 3 22 30 100 26 26 100 45 21 152 2
41 60 85 60 60 41 58 62 24 34 100 24 81 24 41 97 114 20 22 20 2
45 98 60 60 98 26 74 20 20 26 20 30 45 33 45 41 41 100 94 32 27 40 1

9.10 9.14

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

04

21

69

CURTIS
GREEN

4-3

LEWIS
DARE

3-4

55 45 15 100 60 8 140 39 0 34 30 5 2 26 100 85 97 99 33 43 16 0 2 28 2 1
45 29 85 41 45 92 18 164 60 41 140 60 58 93 49 21 49 1
45 177 45 85 97 28 12 12 23 12 0+1 46 60 100 49 39 43 139 21 25 2
26 60 45 120 140 90 18 20 2 60 83 30 60 138 87 43 20 43 1
60 98 60 85 140 38 0 20 22 20 1 30 29 137 60 59 56 58 21 72 1
44 99 81 125 128 24 16 24 2 58 81 58 58 77 40 18 129
97 85 174 105 20 20 17 20 2 39 58 100 100 46 15 158 2

13.49 9.54

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

07

23

77

KEATON
HUGHES

2-4

TYLER
BORTHWICK

4-2

135 63 41 44 98 15 120 1 135 100 96 44 81 45 18 45 2
59 140 63 85 57 26 41 21 30 1 60 95 60 138 109 23 16 19 16 2
59 98 81 81 28 64 65 25 23 25 45 100 60 60 40 100 56 20 24 20 2
30 60 96 56 59 58 58 44 24 40 28 43 62 60 100 82 93 33 24 33 1
60 81 125 100 97 38 16 38 2 60 95 26 81 77 28 18 134
70 85 41 66 99 23 18 117 60 100 85 96 100 60 17 60 2

5.00 9.82

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

18

17

54

WAYNE
COLLINS

4-1

ALEX
TRUSCOTT

1-4

78 40 60 180 38 85 20 21 20 0+1 26 24 9 81 45 41 18 275
60 55 28 60 40 98 18 160 100 100 55 45 60 81 60 20 60 2
100 41 60 140 60 100 18 100 3 100 45 41 26 26 15 263 1
60 60 60 60 100 121 40 20 40 2 41 60 45 41 45 140 30 21 99 1
59 60 84 100 60 58 80 20 80 1 24 22 100 26 30 45 18 254 1

8.41 5.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

27

24

29

DAVE
ALLEN

4-2

CRAIG
HILLARY

2-4

85 45 100 83 45 79 48 16 22 16 1 100 57 60 41 80 43 26 39 24 55 1
100 60 95 60 81 15 105 1 180 100 60 100 61 14 61 2+1
41 64 100 26 140 44 18 86 2 134 30 60 60 97 28 92 20 92 1
41 60 15 82 60 60 60 47 56 20 28 20 30 60 45 140 60 44 96 18 0 27 8 1
81 60 95 85 99 81 18 81 54 100 140 41 84 44 18 38 2
100 140 70 97 94 15 94 2 140 121 100 28 12 112 3

6.80 13.55

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6 7 W
1
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

78

19

83

THOM
HUMPHREY

4-0

SIMON
WILBRAHAM

0-4

30 55 100 100 83 93 40 21 40 2 22 60 140 85 80 41 18 73 1
100 100 135 46 49 39 32 20 32 3 60 5 42 82 100 5 117 21 90 2
26 60 40 58 38 46 140 77 8 8 28 8 1 81 97 43 32 62 21 38 75 32 27 20
41 64 78 100 100 94 21 3 23 3 2 58 7 42 60 45 117 58 78 24 36 1

8.75 4.74

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

43

13

69

CHRIS
SIMMONS

4-0

ADAM
FELL

0-4

41 59 81 40 41 59 60 80 26 10 0 0 4 38 4 26 40 32 30 40 37 25 32 24 45 84 20 36 66
31 60 60 59 96 86 77 16 0 16 29 16 58 33 39 81 40 42 26 81 27 54 30 20
58 43 28 28 69 30 26 87 64 14 36 18 35 18 44 59 47 27 28 41 60 12 60 27 56 33 40
81 17 140 140 76 31 16 20 16 2 44 81 21 40 15 25 40 21 235

2.80 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
8 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6 7 8 9 W
1

 OP: Barry Brewer 25.05  OP: Tyler Borthwick 23.77
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CON CLUB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ian Loveridge W 4 3 23.83 12.47 3407 143 5 5 0 10
Barry Brewer W 4 0 25.05 8.82 2004 80 5 2 0 7
Nial Cooper W 4 2 21.74 9.10 2848 131 7 0 1 7+1
Curtis Green W 4 3 23.04 13.49 3318 144 5 5 0 9+1
Keaton Hughes L 2 4 23.07 5.00 2699 117 3 1 0 4
Wayne Collins W 4 1 24.18 8.41 2345 97 5 1 1 6+1
Dave Allen W 4 2 24.27 6.80 2815 116 4 2 0 6
Thom Humphrey W 4 0 21.78 8.75 2004 92 7 1 0 8
Chris Simmons W 4 0 16.43 2.80 2004 122 0 2 0 2
TOTALS W 34 15 22.50 0.00 23444 1042 41 19 2 59+3

RAFFLES RAIDERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dan Brazier L 3 4 22.94 13.76 3211 140 10 2 0 12
Paul Gavican L 0 4 19.64 5.81 1532 78 5 0 0 5
James Smith L 2 4 19.66 9.14 2556 130 9 0 0 9
Lewis Dare L 3 4 21.69 9.54 3123 144 7 1 0 8
Tyler Borthwick W 4 2 23.77 9.82 2852 120 9 0 0 9
Alex Truscott L 1 4 17.54 5.40 1614 92 4 1 0 5
Craig Hillary L 2 4 24.29 13.55 2793 115 7 3 1 10+1
Simon Wilbraham L 0 4 19.83 4.74 1785 90 3 1 0 4
Adam Fell L 0 4 13.69 0.00 1643 120 0 0 0
TOTALS L 15 34 20.51 0.00 21109 1029 54 8 1 62+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

12

20

74

KEV
SEAL

4-2

SAM
PALMER

2-4

45 81 140 43 35 43 114 21 114 2 59 42 85 60 45 62 66 21 82
60 41 60 41 41 81 57 41 24 79 90 101 40 85 85 67 1 32 24 32 1
100 60 41 41 41 43 65 21 110 1 134 45 43 57 58 57 75 32 24 32 1
85 100 81 42 59 90 36 0 8 27 8 1 60 81 100 30 40 56 37 87 24 10 1
43 60 35 85 140 60 38 40 24 40 1 30 60 99 41 59 42 64 74 24 32
100 45 83 81 85 75 0 32 23 32 1 100 40 119 36 41 83 62 21 20 2

6.94 5.54

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

86

20

95

SIMON
WASHINGTON

4-1

CHARLIE
PARKER

1-4

55 85 60 55 57 79 86 21 24 60 137 58 56 46 40 88 16 23 16 1
83 22 100 43 180 33 40 19 40 1+1 96 26 81 77 57 64 18 100
92 96 81 15 137 60 20 19 20 1 26 45 81 85 41 99 42 21 82
60 90 9 140 58 28 116 21 116 2 81 34 96 60 26 84 18 120
60 55 100 85 81 60 40 20 24 20 1 14 140 80 58 37 60 31 57 24 24 1

7.73 2.77

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

86

20

68

MIKE
PEARCE

4-0

AARON
CLEMENTS

0-4

140 140 60 30 77 54 18 54 2 121 100 60 26 45 59 18 90 2
19 125 80 60 140 37 40 20 40 2 45 46 100 9 100 60 18 141 2
140 60 60 100 42 83 8 8 23 8 2 66 66 59 43 27 85 35 64 24 56
60 96 44 92 55 82 41 31 23 31 140 9 25 85 80 65 55 21 42 1

7.85 5.61

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

48

21

36

SEAN
TAYLOR

1-4

NICK
HAYDON

4-1

62 40 60 23 81 100 18 135 1 85 121 43 57 99 38 58 21 58 1
125 100 17 180 39 40 16 40 2+1 10 43 42 9 28 15 369
55 100 80 30 125 85 14 21 12 2 97 43 60 81 43 45 75 57 24 57
41 90 81 85 43 44 59 21 58 100 100 140 100 29 0 32 19 32 4
60 81 100 60 66 41 18 93 1 100 140 59 26 45 111 20 21 20 3

8.30 9.12

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

18

18

91

BILLY
EVANS

0-4

STEVE
LUXON

4-0

41 100 82 59 23 100 76 21 20 2 60 85 60 41 38 140 52 25 23 25 1
99 21 23 43 95 39 125 16 8 14 10 33 8 1 81 41 60 24 85 41 22 60 44 11 32 32 32
24 77 32 45 40 140 57 23 24 63 1 30 100 100 60 62 24 49 24 52 26 52 2
44 120 77 60 66 21 31 66 12 27 4 1 60 85 100 11 100 81 28 8 28 25 28 2

5.85 5.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

77

21

73

LEE
AGAR

4-2

MIKE
GROOVER

2-4

100 22 26 76 43 85 7 21 142 1 92 45 50 100 60 120 34 19 34 2
133 41 100 95 66 26 18 40 2 100 100 121 122 38 0 20 20 20 4
34 30 45 100 28 45 79 44 96 27 96 1 43 55 43 121 99 60 40 20 24 20 1
180 140 135 46 11 46 2+1 140 45 31 41 12 244 1
83 140 83 43 60 52 40 21 40 1 100 96 29 100 40 100 18 36 3
78 100 29 83 95 96 10 6 4 26 4 1 60 38 9 36 100 30 23 26 81 27 98 1

11.28 13.24

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

05

25

79

NEIL
WHITE

3-4

JOHN
BENDALL

4-3

24 81 60 81 59 100 96 20 96 1 134 25 64 95 85 85 18 13 1
81 55 81 60 140 15 84 1 100 100 86 134 57 24 16 24 3
41 98 100 45 45 39 85 21 48 1 60 46 83 60 100 85 67 21 67 1
81 180 60 78 54 40 8 20 8 0+1 99 41 96 84 67 44 54 21 16
28 45 60 121 100 64 74 21 9 2 100 59 134 41 40 95 32 20 32 2
51 140 60 85 125 40 16 40 2 80 100 100 22 59 41 18 99 2
83 100 41 100 59 34 18 84 2 58 100 60 100 123 60 17 60 3

12.06 13.25

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

52

18

70

DARREN
TEX
PEARCE

4-0

ADIE
WATTS

0-4

83 55 60 95 58 60 65 25 23 25 41 45 62 58 24 32 81 45 24 113
83 40 81 90 99 38 70 21 70 99 45 60 94 28 97 18 78
96 100 140 65 60 20 20 19 20 2 121 58 28 95 59 32 36 21 72 1
60 140 55 60 45 77 48 12 4 26 4 1 60 26 22 60 97 40 23 59 24 114

3.80 1.21

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

52

19

84

AJ
BRUNTON

4-0

GARETH
PARKER

0-4

78 40 55 100 54 80 54 40 22 40 1 60 60 100 45 45 41 60 21 90 1
140 43 76 58 25 93 26 40 24 40 1 100 55 60 85 41 82 53 15 24 10 1
85 43 180 60 40 77 16 19 16 0+1 45 70 30 58 45 95 18 158
121 100 100 95 53 24 0 8 24 8 3 60 83 41 45 41 64 85 62 24 20

7.41 2.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7 8
X

9
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8 9 W
3

 OP: Mike Pearce 23.86  OP: John Bendall 25.79
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OCTAGONALS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kev Seal W 4 2 20.12 6.94 2817 140 4 2 0 6
Simon Washington W 4 1 23.86 7.73 2481 104 4 1 1 5+1
Mike Pearce W 4 0 23.86 7.85 2004 84 2 4 0 6
Sean Taylor L 1 4 23.48 8.30 2207 94 6 0 1 6+1
Billy Evans L 0 4 18.18 5.85 1909 105 4 1 0 5
Lee Agar W 4 2 22.77 11.28 2824 124 6 2 1 8+1
Neil White L 3 4 25.05 12.06 3282 131 7 2 1 9+1
Darren Tex Pearce W 4 0 22.52 3.80 2004 89 1 2 0 3
AJ Brunton W 4 0 22.52 7.41 2004 89 4 1 1 5+1
TOTALS W 28 17 22.43 0.00 21532 960 38 15 5 53+5

CULLY
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sam Palmer L 2 4 20.74 5.54 2862 138 5 0 0 5
Charlie Parker L 1 4 20.95 2.77 2179 104 1 1 0 2
Aaron Clements L 0 4 20.68 5.61 1675 81 4 1 0 5
Nick Haydon W 4 1 21.36 9.12 2136 100 6 2 0 8
Steve Luxon W 4 0 18.91 5.40 2004 106 4 1 0 5
Mike Groover L 2 4 21.73 13.24 2608 120 11 1 0 12
John Bendall W 4 3 25.79 13.25 3379 131 12 0 0 12
Adie Watts L 0 4 18.70 1.21 1627 87 1 0 0 1
Gareth Parker L 0 4 19.84 2.00 1726 87 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 17 28 21.17 0.00 20196 954 46 6 0 52
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

99

14

89

TREVOR
CUTLER

4-1

ALAN
BOLT

1-4

140 26 43 66 85 26 51 44 15 5 30 5 1 26 21 100 60 45 60 81 34 19 27 55 1
30 59 43 140 45 30 46 11 11 61 17 4 0 0 2 0 0 2 53 2 1 36 26 55 121 41 100 28 62 16 8 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 54 2 2
22 21 95 40 80 32 41 66 24 24 56 33 56 60 66 85 44 66 42 98 26 10 0 30 4
45 66 85 100 26 11 18 168 1 43 81 100 5 60 100 112 21 112 3
45 28 85 30 45 97 26 31 28 29 57 33 57 22 50 85 55 60 79 26 44 40 8 30 32

3.80 6.33

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

37

16

56

MATHEW
PURCHASE

0-4

RYAN
LAKE

4-0

7 56 44 94 35 9 26 60 30 22 13 27 36 78 25 70 85 43 76 31 43 94 22 0 0 12 34 12
95 84 79 16 11 61 25 31 32 29 22 8 36 8 55 60 26 36 41 66 60 55 42 24 27 5 4 37 4
46 39 41 45 41 63 100 27 24 99 1 31 85 70 60 66 135 14 40 22 40 1
22 14 98 28 9 43 19 40 53 27 175 140 60 45 22 60 60 58 24 16 16 28 16 1

1.00 2.75

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

58

17

45

KEITH
MARTIN

4-0

MARTY
BOLT

0-4

123 81 26 46 41 100 59 13 10 0 0 2 36 2 2 41 43 83 100 45 81 38 50 6 0 12 0 36 2 1
36 100 22 26 83 64 60 50 60 26 60 1 41 40 85 100 52 70 45 48 24 20 1
99 69 80 29 121 37 48 9 9 27 9 1 66 62 100 85 60 40 40 28 15 27 5 1
27 85 43 31 31 140 60 60 24 25 24 1 30 81 140 60 45 60 0 45 24 40 1

5.84 4.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

28

21

07

DARREN
CHAPLIN

1-4

BLAKE
BARROW

4-1

45 28 100 24 44 41 137 67 24 15 2 85 43 80 24 7 85 137 8 32 25 32 1
45 60 60 40 24 60 82 68 46 27 16 81 40 40 55 81 100 64 30 10 25 10 1
28 60 60 100 43 40 18 170 1 60 80 140 76 45 62 38 20 38 1
22 45 55 41 140 60 98 30 10 26 10 1 21 66 95 41 100 24 58 56 24 40 1
60 28 43 80 85 84 53 21 68 140 44 100 85 60 52 15 5 23 5 2

4.77 7.17

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

30

17

39

OLLIE
MOFFITT

2-4

REES
AITCHISON

4-2

43 81 41 115 40 43 41 87 10 27 10 1 60 55 123 5 32 41 36 41 52 27 56 1
45 26 135 25 40 28 125 37 40 27 40 2 22 55 30 60 60 95 59 40 24 80
13 34 26 85 41 28 22 21 252 81 140 85 81 54 25 27 8 22 8 1
67 116 21 45 38 11 33 25 41 64 0 0 36 40 1 60 36 55 81 11 26 45 47 62 19 21 38 34 38
40 22 77 77 15 41 9 53 37 26 30 104 100 7 45 45 60 25 120 32 52 0 15 33 15 2
22 60 42 41 46 58 95 59 38 27 40 60 22 41 54 140 23 59 70 32 25 32 1

4.91 6.23

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

32

14

90

GLEN
TIERNAN

4-2

SHANE
BARRELL

2-4

15 81 26 60 94 45 54 60 31 35 29 35 50 70 60 10 26 23 85 47 54 19 30 57
7 41 45 60 45 41 32 30 40 60 45 15 36 40 55 100 23 22 60 81 44 42 34 35 3 2 34 2 1
85 98 100 41 30 81 26 20 0 20 28 20 1 15 24 23 28 60 30 60 45 30 27 30 159
81 28 45 41 60 45 80 22 77 27 22 45 41 40 100 40 28 140 27 40 25 40 2
26 45 60 95 60 83 60 47 25 26 25 41 58 43 22 45 29 29 83 23 27 128
45 9 41 81 100 99 40 86 24 86 1 79 30 40 45 30 19 85 21 173

2.00 3.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

95

16

17

IAN
BERRY

4-1

MALCOLM
TAKLE

1-4

66 18 100 80 140 82 0 15 24 15 2 66 40 39 47 28 13 45 21 223
100 60 98 140 63 35 5 20 5 2 66 55 81 65 27 44 40 21 123
68 82 45 45 26 42 81 24 38 34 12 4 35 4 27 25 31 30 81 45 29 39 12 32 90 33 60
87 30 85 42 99 40 44 43 24 31 30 7 95 25 45 140 24 109 26 25 26 2
45 140 40 41 100 85 50 21 50 2 41 60 101 41 30 37 18 191 1

7.20 3.50

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 7 W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

55

16

11

CALLUM
HENMAN

3-4

CHRIS
WELSH

4-3

77 60 85 43 34 137 55 0 0 8 2 32 2 1 45 60 55 85 100 96 40 10 0 6 30 4 1
65 24 60 45 41 46 30 39 40 71 0 0 26 0 0 10 48 4 55 12 30 64 60 55 40 23 43 87 0 24 0 0 4 0 4 50 4
39 120 22 66 85 87 20 22 40 26 40 1 43 41 38 29 60 28 96 33 24 133
85 83 60 25 60 32 60 15 25 27 56 38 23 56 60 50 125 42 44 23 40 29 40 1
41 97 30 80 54 59 60 80 24 80 60 33 85 125 27 15 25 21 131 1
29 100 41 45 32 85 10 97 24 62 1 85 60 60 45 95 100 36 10 10 26 10 1
26 59 100 55 81 100 38 21 42 2 140 26 100 45 45 120 25 21 25 3

5.57 8.10

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

83

18

61

LUKE
SMARIDGE

2-4

SCOTT
BARROW

4-2

36 81 140 140 104 15 104 3 50 45 55 30 28 15 293
41 41 85 140 40 80 54 20 22 20 1 40 60 121 60 45 23 45 21 107 1
100 41 100 37 87 40 40 16 0 27 40 2 70 85 36 26 28 41 45 7 83 80 29 80
41 100 43 60 26 60 43 59 22 31 30 16 1 15 80 38 100 60 58 7 40 63 40 30 40 1
22 55 81 66 36 55 40 40 56 27 50 60 60 7 100 46 94 34 62 19 19 29 19 1
140 55 41 135 40 85 18 5 2 85 60 100 100 140 16 16 16 3

10.99 6.61

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

8 9 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 7 8
X

9
X

W
5

 OP: Ian Berry 19.95  OP: Blake Barrow 21.07
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SHIP SEAMAN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Trevor Cutler W 4 1 13.99 3.80 2337 167 1 2 0 3
Mathew Purchase L 0 4 13.37 1.00 1644 123 1 0 0 1
Keith Martin W 4 0 17.58 5.84 2004 114 4 1 0 5
Darren Chaplin L 1 4 19.28 4.77 2236 116 3 1 0 4
Ollie Moffitt L 2 4 15.30 4.91 2570 168 4 0 0 4
Glen Tiernan W 4 2 17.32 2.00 2944 170 2 0 0 2
Ian Berry W 4 1 19.95 7.20 2474 124 3 3 0 6
Callum Henman L 3 4 16.55 5.57 3343 202 5 0 0 5
Luke Smaridge L 2 4 20.83 10.99 2895 139 5 4 0 9
TOTALS L 24 24 16.97 0.00 22447 1323 28 11 0 39

THE CLUB 11.10
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alan Bolt L 1 4 14.89 6.33 2412 162 6 0 0 6
Ryan Lake W 4 0 16.56 2.75 2004 121 1 1 0 2
Marty Bolt L 0 4 17.45 4.40 1937 111 3 1 0 4
Blake Barrow W 4 1 21.07 7.17 2465 117 4 2 0 6
Rees Aitchison W 4 2 17.39 6.23 2870 165 3 2 0 5
Shane Barrell L 2 4 14.90 3.40 2489 167 2 1 0 3
Malcolm Takle L 1 4 16.17 3.50 1908 118 2 1 0 3
Chris Welsh W 4 3 16.11 8.10 3239 201 6 1 0 7
Scott Barrow W 4 2 18.61 6.61 2606 140 5 1 0 6
TOTALS W 24 24 16.84 0.00 21930 1302 32 10 0 42
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

88

18

11

CHARLIE
FONE

4-1

JOHN
MOORE

1-4

45 22 121 100 79 48 36 32 18 27 18 2 45 26 40 30 50 41 54 139 67 27 9 1
24 60 134 13 27 49 60 80 54 26 54 1 45 85 60 30 68 80 57 16 24 60
56 61 100 43 44 58 89 50 24 50 1 85 45 58 45 30 66 43 31 24 98
89 46 100 72 59 35 31 21 69 1 140 60 45 36 100 73 47 21 47 2
36 26 41 86 84 77 40 97 10 0 4 31 4 43 45 42 41 85 97 100 32 8 6 0 33 2 1

5.55 4.79

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

35

16

37

ROSS
GODFREY

4-1

TERRY
HOWE

1-4

180 45 60 32 40 39 65 30 8 0 30 2 0+1 62 66 24 57 60 11 41 100 20 12 48 32 48 1
58 41 97 41 41 43 61 79 40 25 40 60 81 81 27 60 60 46 52 24 34
60 58 133 60 58 52 78 2 22 2 1 39 26 44 41 7 40 55 21 24 228
64 60 83 84 134 38 30 0 8 26 8 1 7 9 85 100 60 26 68 43 24 103 1
100 60 46 135 60 62 38 20 38 2 79 60 39 61 28 58 82 21 94

6.82 2.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

04

16

05

JAMES
PROCTOR

4-0

ADAM
TREE

0-4

45 60 45 45 85 140 41 20 0 20 28 20 1 41 83 26 60 45 26 180 30 5 0 30 5 0+1
45 60 100 70 40 100 26 50 0 6 4 33 4 2 15 135 87 30 76 60 42 36 16 0 30 4 1
180 100 45 136 40 14 40 2+1 26 11 26 85 41 15 312
62 60 45 60 55 81 84 34 20 25 20 41 81 58 58 41 45 23 60 24 94

7.56 3.15

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

61

18

64

SCOTT
ROUTLEDGE

4-1

CHRIS
ATHERTON

1-4

41 41 99 133 127 28 18 32 2 60 140 11 140 60 60 30 19 30 2
25 45 70 57 95 99 44 54 0 0 12 32 12 41 42 26 81 45 58 60 42 58 28 30 20
59 83 79 82 133 33 24 8 22 8 1 44 26 42 140 100 21 40 63 24 25 2
58 57 98 117 98 57 8 0 8 26 8 1 40 84 44 40 40 40 22 26 24 165
57 41 71 58 96 121 37 20 22 20 1 60 5 100 81 30 42 4 139 24 40 2

6.31 7.59

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

08

22

79

STEVE
COLBOURNE

4-0

DARRYL
BANKS

0-4

85 100 81 50 81 90 14 20 14 1 40 85 100 43 29 100 18 104 2
100 85 180 120 16 13 16 2+1 26 60 66 83 87 15 179
59 44 81 24 180 81 0 32 23 32 0+1 62 80 66 80 60 60 53 21 40
41 99 140 43 140 38 18 38 2 50 81 54 77 99 100 18 40 1

9.60 3.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

31

19

00

SY
PHILLIPS

1-4

ANTHONY
MOSS

4-1

60 125 41 76 45 82 22 30 0 27 20 1 41 95 95 100 44 79 0 31 0 16 30 16 1
30 140 125 60 26 40 40 35 24 5 2 60 60 60 140 44 47 50 40 23 40 1
60 26 100 140 36 31 89 11 0 27 8 2 45 81 100 45 31 59 54 34 36 16 28 16 1
41 100 41 85 138 47 33 16 22 16 2 55 76 45 125 100 60 24 21 16 2
40 60 81 11 41 23 26 41 32 27 146 140 41 60 45 49 130 27 1 6 2 29 2 2

8.68 8.35

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

55

15

71

WILL
RYDER

4-2

BARRY
THACKER

2-4

41 81 11 24 58 30 41 41 78 50 32 33 14 30 121 95 41 32 94 16 18 19 3 32 32 32 1
100 41 100 41 45 43 38 62 0 31 30 31 2 87 66 40 26 28 40 37 22 84 39 30 32
66 81 22 41 30 60 125 36 20 20 28 20 1 85 44 33 40 41 55 81 27 38 27 57
27 76 30 45 51 55 21 81 24 115 95 45 100 32 45 85 59 0 40 25 40 1
45 85 60 22 22 26 26 38 57 80 20 0 20 38 20 41 100 30 22 28 55 30 33 21 85 24 0 36 32 1
41 41 121 26 66 76 58 19 41 0 12 32 12 1 41 55 36 81 100 45 59 45 29 0 0 33 10 1

4.46 4.21

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6
X

7 W
1



THE TQ2 BAR v RACEHORSE STALLIONS 8-1Matchdate 11/10/2025 20:07:45 13/10/2025 20:31:19 - page 2

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 13/10/2025 20:31:19 - page 2

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

52

16

13

DEL
BRIDGEMAN

4-1

ALEX
HILL

1-4

60 95 60 100 44 32 54 24 32 25 32 1 40 15 77 125 46 30 40 32 24 96 1
42 80 60 60 25 15 29 45 45 40 30 60 44 77 123 60 41 24 25 47 40 12 8 32 8 1
45 85 85 140 28 76 42 21 42 1 100 46 26 41 41 59 18 188 1
45 100 45 85 23 59 132 0 12 25 12 2 46 32 60 24 60 30 47 85 77 27 40
80 77 45 140 41 39 39 35 3 0 2 31 2 1 46 46 93 42 26 83 66 20 59 0 0 33 20

6.12 3.48

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

24

15

90

LIAM
CHIVERS

4-0

JACK
WELLMAN

0-4

45 55 60 140 55 58 68 20 22 20 1 100 65 44 33 26 16 57 21 160 1
85 40 60 45 95 85 9 50 32 27 32 32 29 84 24 45 39 37 44 25 27 142
29 55 133 42 22 100 100 20 24 20 3 74 40 54 28 40 96 29 21 140
43 81 77 36 40 100 77 7 40 26 40 1 13 37 58 81 48 33 39 100 56 27 36 1

5.73 2.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8
X

9
X

W
8 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6
X

7 8 9 W
1

 OP: Steve Colbourne 27.08  OP: Anthony Moss 19.00
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THE TQ2 BAR
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Charlie Fone W 4 1 18.88 5.55 2436 129 5 0 0 5
Ross Godfrey W 4 1 20.35 6.82 2503 123 4 0 1 4+1
James Proctor W 4 0 20.04 7.56 2004 100 4 1 1 5+1
Scott Routledge W 4 1 20.61 6.31 2473 120 5 0 0 5
Steve Colbourne W 4 0 27.08 9.60 2004 74 3 2 2 5+2
Sy Phillips L 1 4 18.31 8.68 2326 127 5 2 0 7
Will Ryder W 4 2 15.55 4.46 2877 185 4 0 0 4
DEL BRIDGEMAN W 4 1 18.52 6.12 2445 132 3 2 0 5
Liam chivers W 4 0 20.24 5.73 2004 99 4 1 0 5
TOTALS W 33 10 19.35 0.00 21072 1089 37 8 4 45+4

RACEHORSE STALLIONS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
John Moore L 1 4 18.11 4.79 2336 129 3 1 0 4
Terry Howe L 1 4 16.37 2.00 2046 125 2 0 0 2
Adam Tree L 0 4 16.05 3.15 1589 99 1 0 1 1+1
Chris Atherton L 1 4 18.64 7.59 2255 121 3 3 0 6
Darryl Banks L 0 4 22.79 3.00 1641 72 3 0 0 3
Anthony Moss W 4 1 19.00 8.35 2489 131 5 2 0 7
Barry Thacker L 2 4 15.71 4.21 2875 183 4 0 0 4
Alex Hill L 1 4 16.13 3.48 2161 134 3 0 0 3
Jack Wellman L 0 4 15.90 2.00 1526 96 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 10 33 17.36 0.00 18918 1090 26 6 1 32+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

09

21

49

WICKETT
LEE

3-4

FISHER
SHANE

4-3

45 41 81 43 83 45 30 30 24 103 22 140 21 100 81 41 44 52 23 52 2
140 100 83 26 134 18 18 18 3 42 30 121 85 59 100 18 64 2
43 60 60 40 43 59 22 134 40 26 40 1 100 140 45 21 99 56 20 16 24 4 2
100 85 60 76 60 80 20 20 23 20 1 11 58 85 41 60 60 45 97 24 44
85 60 60 41 70 100 65 0 0 27 20 1 60 60 60 45 58 60 38 60 60 27 60
45 60 85 100 90 78 18 43 1 30 60 41 60 140 138 32 21 32 2
41 60 45 36 100 123 66 21 30 2 60 140 60 100 45 47 49 21 49 2

10.31 12.19

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

74

24

59

SHAUN
DRING

4-3

BUSH
JON

3-4

25 100 140 45 41 126 16 6 0 2 29 2 3 140 60 70 81 60 44 26 15 1 27 4 1
59 26 100 43 12 273 1 137 60 134 82 88 15 88 2
60 26 100 45 100 60 80 0 24 30 2 60 45 85 123 84 80 18 6 22 6 1
60 100 83 125 93 40 16 40 2 46 100 100 70 65 100 18 20 3
85 100 100 60 71 85 17 85 2 55 100 100 60 140 15 46 3
52 45 140 25 100 79 40 0 24 20 2 177 100 60 60 96 4 2 0 2 26 2 1+1
55 85 180 42 97 42 18 42 0+1 100 100 97 60 100 15 44 3

15.11 17.51

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

22

21

10

PALMER
PAUL

4-1

RACKLEY
OLLIE

1-4

80 40 81 43 127 120 0 0 10 27 10 2 41 82 81 60 59 41 99 0 6 27 32
100 40 24 57 43 47 34 85 71 27 71 1 85 100 55 54 37 96 64 8 24 2 1
125 83 99 42 100 32 0 20 23 20 2 140 81 100 140 30 6 0 0 24 4 3
25 26 50 123 35 58 45 21 139 1 60 96 99 58 180 4 4 19 4 0+1
140 60 85 46 94 56 20 19 20 1 59 40 140 31 119 56 16 21 40 2

8.35 9.19

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

52

20

69

BYRNE
LEWIS

1-4

HILL
LUCAS

4-1

60 100 100 55 30 78 38 35 1 27 4 2 45 100 100 45 137 42 16 8 8 25 8 3
41 81 140 26 29 100 84 21 84 2 100 41 95 95 44 40 43 21 43 1
100 60 28 41 28 45 26 43 110 27 20 2 60 58 123 44 78 41 73 0 24 26 24 1
60 26 22 13 100 30 40 21 210 1 100 40 43 83 85 60 40 50 24 50 1
40 60 41 30 100 100 40 42 24 48 2 85 80 45 22 85 32 100 52 23 52 1

9.50 7.60

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

19

20

45

HEATH
JORDAN

0-4

JOY
KIERAN

4-0

30 81 52 28 60 15 25 21 210 46 41 58 55 140 83 43 35 24 35 1
85 60 80 22 70 38 28 28 31 0 30 59 13 100 40 125 84 59 60 10 6 4 28 4 2
60 30 60 132 26 30 18 163 1 120 180 60 73 0 48 20 20 20 1+1
90 60 26 58 81 60 54 30 24 27 18 58 45 100 81 57 45 46 26 43 26 43 1

1.32 7.65

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

94

23

41

HENDY
PAUL

2-4

HUTTON
ALFIE

4-2

60 28 30 60 85 95 59 84 24 84 41 40 60 45 27 83 44 45 24 116
44 60 60 58 60 59 60 21 100 40 80 121 60 60 81 59 20 59 1
41 60 85 85 100 45 45 0 24 40 1 25 60 60 40 81 85 43 99 8 26 8
100 66 41 60 52 140 3 21 39 2 59 140 92 140 54 0 16 19 16 2
55 41 140 140 89 36 18 36 2 85 125 100 171 10 0 18 10 3
121 45 26 26 100 121 18 62 3 97 100 95 137 58 14 16 14 2

9.62 10.34

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

07

19

53

TOWL
STEPHEN

3-4

MAX
BUSHIN

4-3

85 100 41 30 100 85 40 20 22 20 2 81 28 81 25 46 100 60 21 80 1
22 24 85 85 81 100 28 21 76 1 26 17 81 96 34 42 135 70 24 70 1
140 100 100 82 39 40 18 40 3 34 43 75 59 125 15 165 1
60 85 83 22 45 85 42 57 11 27 11 15 97 59 60 100 58 25 54 1 32 28 32 1
25 28 41 45 68 100 41 45 24 27 84 1 43 26 58 44 85 97 66 28 54 26 54
140 45 41 30 22 26 97 90 10 27 10 1 22 41 99 37 80 44 41 44 53 27 40
60 100 85 140 100 0 0 12 24 4 3 58 100 77 58 44 98 26 40 24 40 1

12.20 5.60

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

74

20

04

LOFTHOUSE
KEVIN

0-4

SINGLETON
TOM

4-0

36 40 60 42 41 81 43 40 28 85 30 5 40 85 60 41 41 44 89 51 34 16 29 16
60 83 82 41 65 77 18 93 26 81 83 66 89 120 36 21 36 1
26 71 19 66 60 85 81 26 24 67 85 26 30 81 93 86 60 40 24 40
60 80 60 60 28 33 96 44 24 40 60 13 65 95 45 180 29 10 4 26 4 0+1

0.00 3.00

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

35

21

62

AITKEN
ROBBIE

1-4

SANDERCOCK
MIKE

4-1

95 83 45 87 41 124 18 26 1 81 83 60 45 100 42 90 20 90 1
100 47 57 27 83 38 47 27 53 27 22 1 43 100 85 83 140 22 14 0 14 25 14 2
87 11 58 95 30 133 29 18 40 26 40 1 30 81 41 100 43 41 41 58 26 27 40 1
45 171 100 79 76 0 18 21 12 2 41 100 100 68 140 44 8 21 8 3
88 41 45 45 38 38 18 206 100 95 41 59 59 59 88 21 88 1

6.28 8.80

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 7 8 9 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
7

 OP: Shaun Dring 22.74  OP: Hutton Alfie 23.41
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VICTORY REBORN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Wickett Lee L 3 4 21.09 10.31 3311 157 8 1 0 9
Shaun Dring W 4 3 22.74 15.11 3184 140 10 2 1 12+1
Palmer Paul W 4 1 20.22 8.35 2366 117 6 1 0 7
Byrne Lewis L 1 4 18.52 9.50 2223 120 8 1 0 9
Heath Jordan L 0 4 16.19 1.32 1554 96 1 0 0 1
Hendy Paul L 2 4 21.94 9.62 2765 126 5 3 0 8
Towl Stephen L 3 4 20.07 12.20 3332 166 8 3 0 11
Lofthouse Kevin L 0 4 18.74 0.00 1799 96 0 0 0
Aitken Robbie L 1 4 20.35 6.28 2239 110 4 1 0 5
TOTALS L 18 32 20.19 0.00 22773 1128 50 12 1 62+1

KEYBERRY BULLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Fisher Shane W 4 3 21.49 12.19 3395 158 6 4 0 10
Bush Jon L 3 4 24.59 17.51 3393 138 12 3 0 14+1
Rackley Ollie L 1 4 21.10 9.19 2427 115 3 3 1 6+1
Hill Lucas W 4 1 20.69 7.60 2462 119 7 0 0 7
Joy Kieran W 4 0 20.45 7.65 2004 98 4 1 1 5+1
Hutton Alfie W 4 2 23.41 10.34 2880 123 5 3 0 8
Max Bushin W 4 3 19.53 5.60 3222 165 5 0 0 5
Singleton Tom W 4 0 20.04 3.00 2004 100 1 0 1 1+1
Sandercock Mike W 4 1 21.62 8.80 2465 114 6 2 0 8
TOTALS W 32 18 21.46 0.00 24252 1130 49 16 3 64+4
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

01

17

19

MARK
SIMMONS

3-4

CHEVY
BOWDEN

4-3

100 26 121 55 40 18 23 30 24 88 2 30 30 60 81 80 32 100 48 40 26 40 1
85 90 26 43 60 59 74 40 0 24 28 24 65 41 24 23 41 45 135 27 40 27 60 1
60 41 41 19 7 55 26 60 22 26 94 40 36 10 41 60 60 60 45 26 41 88 67 0 0 8 5 39 5
85 81 70 36 28 31 40 52 58 20 29 20 100 41 60 60 45 45 25 94 27 27 4 1
28 85 41 7 36 83 60 43 24 118 100 60 60 60 100 26 55 22 18 25 18 2
13 83 100 60 55 84 56 50 23 50 1 60 60 60 60 30 100 41 21 90 1
58 60 41 33 70 79 41 33 44 27 42 60 30 41 85 45 125 44 0 39 32 30 32 1

3.21 7.60

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

92

16

88

RICHARD
ALLEN

2-4

JOSH
COFFEY

4-2

60 40 140 21 20 27 41 69 12 18 33 10 10 39 10 1 24 44 26 81 45 44 40 59 58 60 15 0 36 5
32 41 11 80 60 22 70 30 49 28 0 46 32 39 32 60 11 59 61 45 24 41 30 22 80 48 6 0 39 14
45 81 24 27 60 85 85 23 68 0 1 33 2 60 27 36 60 60 28 20 45 63 52 50 33 50
85 121 41 22 30 60 28 21 114 1 62 95 41 26 100 59 80 38 24 38 1
22 85 41 31 17 45 45 95 24 120 41 180 44 60 60 38 42 36 22 36 0+1
41 41 26 55 100 85 24 21 129 1 85 101 3 60 130 84 22 16 23 16 2

3.61 5.11

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

36

17

02

PETE
WHITE

4-2

ANDREW
BROOKS

2-4

41 21 58 97 60 60 58 58 32 16 30 16 32 85 24 45 40 100 29 42 40 52 30 12 1
100 40 55 59 60 41 94 52 23 52 1 60 23 60 30 68 41 87 21 132
43 45 41 45 83 60 45 29 80 0 30 30 66 26 44 99 32 45 100 73 0 0 16 32 16 1
45 58 57 96 59 60 74 12 26 0 0 6 8 39 8 81 24 81 60 45 60 25 45 36 18 12 0 36 14
59 81 78 21 28 81 49 44 24 60 60 60 40 100 28 40 95 38 40 25 40 1
80 81 140 80 0 80 0 40 22 40 1 40 85 76 81 66 60 53 21 40

2.40 3.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

59

11

61

MIKE
LEE

4-3

RATT
BROOKS

3-4

45 80 43 80 41 60 22 79 11 0 0 35 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 2 85 26 38 43 26 26 45 85 28 35 24 1 25 0 0 6 0 0 8 57 8
60 22 60 30 81 21 30 81 24 44 16 16 0 0 0 16 46 16 30 45 60 45 41 28 44 55 97 11 29 8 4 2 0 0 48 2
28 25 26 45 41 101 59 100 22 9 13 0 32 37 32 2 43 45 30 26 100 70 7 43 66 18 13 0 36 40 1
43 41 34 20 30 58 23 22 45 21 45 63 0 18 6 32 47 32 45 58 58 11 45 26 32 26 45 65 18 32 0 0 24 0 48 16
60 41 41 41 27 28 60 22 45 45 30 91 45 40 26 100 85 76 26 24 31 48 30 48 1
39 23 55 100 30 55 40 80 61 0 0 0 12 39 6 1 28 26 60 85 125 59 13 86 17 0 0 0 0 2 40 2 1
44 61 22 29 41 41 43 45 36 40 93 0 6 38 6 70 100 71 55 26 31 28 13 75 0 8 0 36 24 1

3.01 4.25

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

47

17

49

WAYNE
HOBBS

1-4

HARRY
LOVATEZ

4-1

45 85 80 41 60 46 60 34 38 27 12 41 41 97 45 60 26 79 40 52 20 30 20
81 100 41 100 23 28 18 128 2 38 61 140 77 135 50 18 50 2
45 40 70 60 25 41 82 20 60 22 30 36 22 100 81 5 41 44 81 32 39 16 40 31 40 1
41 65 60 80 21 36 60 46 40 44 0 0 8 37 8 11 95 97 62 78 75 8 44 21 0 6 0 36 4
41 23 41 60 60 40 58 60 78 27 40 41 44 100 31 45 83 59 32 34 32 28 32 1

2.00 4.75

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

52

14

02

DAVE
WALTON

4-3

ROB
PAYNE

3-4

41 41 45 41 35 97 60 13 84 36 0 33 8 41 28 100 41 31 60 59 27 28 49 37 33 37 1
85 45 17 29 60 36 41 28 82 38 30 40 60 41 22 50 77 79 45 43 45 7 32 32 32
100 45 44 45 25 59 42 57 74 6 0 0 4 37 4 1 41 11 36 10 80 45 100 41 30 28 29 31 36 19 1
85 52 30 30 45 81 99 0 23 36 16 0 36 4 41 29 40 26 45 58 7 36 70 49 41 28 31 39 31
41 100 140 42 81 54 27 16 23 16 2 81 85 43 60 45 60 25 21 102
85 60 40 47 13 60 40 26 46 44 8 8 0 12 0 12 46 12 30 39 85 39 26 43 12 41 25 43 22 61 7 0 0 0 48 28
28 26 83 13 40 83 40 44 43 42 59 33 59 41 100 13 60 85 60 22 98 14 0 30 8 1

3.40 3.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

74

20

38

STEVE
KINGDON

1-4

JACK
GRANDFIELD

4-1

85 43 9 26 85 15 121 36 19 27 62 1 22 26 41 140 44 45 41 80 30 32 28 32 1
100 92 60 30 41 40 45 77 16 25 16 1 64 28 46 60 60 47 100 16 24 80 1
50 81 30 41 85 44 18 170 26 100 55 84 100 82 54 21 54 2
45 93 22 66 55 45 125 18 24 32 1 68 58 81 26 47 85 96 40 24 40
83 55 55 100 26 55 41 21 86 1 81 45 59 100 86 76 34 20 22 20 1

4.46 5.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

35

17

01

HARRISON
LYNN

3-4

LEIGH
BROOKS

4-3

41 26 43 43 22 81 40 42 100 23 24 0 0 16 42 16 1 36 58 26 28 28 26 31 22 60 30 45 57 35 9 42 10
70 40 140 83 95 34 23 16 22 16 1 43 100 40 22 62 123 55 21 56 2
70 60 26 6 140 59 40 21 100 1 26 60 140 57 100 40 20 58 23 58 2
21 55 26 29 60 62 13 40 79 46 30 40 35 40 60 40 100 100 60 84 17 20 0 12 4 33 4 2
45 85 28 41 53 21 30 21 198 96 31 140 94 42 58 32 8 22 8 1
34 21 43 22 60 68 24 60 31 30 95 33 13 41 45 81 80 134 50 35 17 10 0 8 31 8 1
26 41 27 52 85 85 7 28 39 27 111 90 30 96 60 45 26 84 50 12 8 30 8

3.80 9.37

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

99

15

33

STEVEN
YELLAND

2-4

DEAN
LOVATEL

4-2

80 2 44 25 33 44 60 35 40 50 76 0 6 39 6 45 60 43 41 22 41 60 59 85 5 8 0 32 39 32
26 137 81 100 9 40 22 50 27 27 9 2 60 100 100 32 97 25 65 12 10 25 10 2
41 100 24 60 22 100 23 57 69 3 0 0 2 37 2 2 40 115 45 60 97 84 50 0 6 0 0 0 36 4 1
49 57 95 81 82 32 105 21 105 1 41 68 43 41 11 41 59 21 197
36 78 26 32 60 45 40 60 44 48 0 0 36 32 100 73 40 28 40 100 45 24 16 17 10 8 35 8 2
100 26 65 83 81 44 46 40 24 16 1 78 37 82 100 58 100 32 10 4 27 4 2

6.42 7.15

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6
X

7 8 9 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6 7
X

8
X

9
X

W
6

 OP: Pete White 17.36  OP: jack grandfield 20.38
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WHIPTON DYNAMOS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mark Simmons L 3 4 17.01 3.21 3249 191 3 0 0 3
Richard allen L 2 4 14.92 3.61 2641 177 2 1 0 3
Pete White W 4 2 17.36 2.40 2916 168 1 1 0 2
Mike Lee W 4 3 11.59 3.01 3408 294 3 0 0 3
Wayne Hobbs L 1 4 16.47 2.00 2289 139 2 0 0 2
Dave Walton W 4 3 14.52 3.40 3455 238 2 1 0 3
Steve Kingdon L 1 4 18.74 4.46 2155 115 4 0 0 4
Harrison lynn L 3 4 15.35 3.80 3085 201 1 2 0 3
Steven Yelland L 2 4 15.99 6.42 2943 184 6 0 0 6
TOTALS L 24 32 15.31 0.00 26141 1707 24 5 0 29

TOP KENTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
chevy bowden W 4 3 17.19 7.60 3353 195 7 0 0 7
josh coffey W 4 2 16.88 5.11 2987 177 3 0 1 3+1
andrew brooks L 2 4 17.02 3.00 2808 165 3 0 0 3
ratt brooks L 3 4 11.61 4.25 3425 295 4 0 0 4
harry lovatez W 4 1 17.49 4.75 2501 143 3 1 0 4
rob payne L 3 4 14.02 3.00 3350 239 3 0 0 3
jack grandfield W 4 1 20.38 5.40 2425 119 4 1 0 5
leigh brooks W 4 3 17.01 9.37 3437 202 6 2 0 8
dean lovatel W 4 2 15.33 7.15 2805 183 7 0 0 7
TOTALS W 32 24 15.77 0.00 27091 1718 40 4 1 44+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

46

20

67

MATT
LENNARD

2-4

ALEX
CLYBURN

4-2

80 60 140 44 30 119 0 21 28 2 60 44 60 60 45 100 92 40 23 40 1
41 100 59 180 57 60 0 0 24 4 1+1 25 98 41 97 60 50 96 34 24 34
100 43 96 100 80 82 18 82 2 39 60 23 59 57 93 18 170
60 43 60 30 45 58 41 26 24 138 40 100 135 59 97 50 15 5 24 5 2
40 26 83 41 140 43 55 65 0 8 30 8 1 81 38 85 43 96 40 46 52 15 1 30 4
60 41 96 60 49 121 18 74 1 70 57 140 100 57 77 18 77 2

10.00 5.75

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

85

23

58

SAM
TAYLOR

0-4

CHRIS
HUNT

4-0

95 45 7 45 26 15 283 180 97 59 70 47 48 18 48 0+1
60 36 62 26 100 59 41 57 24 60 1 40 45 60 30 140 61 57 68 24 68 1
45 43 100 60 76 59 18 118 1 40 100 60 45 95 40 121 21 121 2
81 30 85 95 82 42 36 34 24 16 97 140 22 76 90 36 0 40 22 40 1

2.00 6.81

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

42

21

13

GARETH
DAVIES

3-4

DAN
BEVAN

4-3

81 81 45 140 100 28 8 0 24 18 2 54 140 60 40 43 92 32 20 20 27 20 1
54 81 80 60 41 15 185 140 140 140 41 40 14 40 3
45 95 83 35 26 55 105 57 24 57 1 29 45 59 100 39 100 46 65 24 18 2
100 140 45 57 93 50 8 8 22 8 2 140 29 55 80 27 60 54 21 56 1
22 95 55 60 100 55 56 21 58 1 77 44 135 59 81 81 0 24 22 24 1
82 60 60 40 45 58 25 71 40 20 28 20 81 78 59 85 55 47 56 0 30 27 10
41 140 136 30 55 39 40 0 24 20 2 60 41 100 43 59 39 86 47 26 27 26 1

9.61 11.35

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

93

21

60

LUKE
PEARCEY

3-4

DAVE
WITT

4-3

66 85 85 60 100 53 52 20 52 1 45 60 41 44 45 100 18 166 1
60 45 140 60 180 0 16 20 16 1+1 60 55 45 60 81 45 27 21 128
60 81 36 60 121 97 26 21 20 1 60 60 140 60 41 85 55 20 55 1
22 60 100 81 60 45 40 21 93 1 41 140 43 100 59 42 56 20 22 20 2
100 45 45 38 41 100 100 0 32 25 32 3 100 60 45 100 44 82 31 23 24 16 2
85 45 45 60 100 45 18 121 1 135 45 100 45 45 91 40 21 40 2
60 60 60 43 45 135 86 6 24 6 1 41 25 100 95 40 100 60 40 22 40 2

11.76 11.15

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

05

23

30

LEE
MCLAREN

1-4

BRANDON
STOW

4-1

85 100 100 54 89 33 40 19 40 2 81 83 59 67 60 95 44 21 12
123 140 55 70 57 16 24 21 16 2 46 81 100 81 133 40 20 20 20 2
45 85 60 36 53 98 56 21 68 81 32 82 38 58 121 57 32 22 32 1
24 100 60 119 36 44 56 36 24 26 2 95 100 58 140 43 25 30 10 23 10 2
42 55 60 100 60 60 18 124 1 45 43 81 85 60 85 102 21 102 1

7.82 6.96

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

20

26

07

SHANE
MADDICKS

1-4

ANDY
DENNING

4-1

60 70 24 100 137 74 18 0 24 18 2 55 95 47 60 81 99 48 16 23 16
41 123 24 60 41 15 212 1 60 85 30 140 95 91 17 91 1
100 85 42 100 94 40 20 21 20 2 139 59 59 96 132 0 16 21 16 2
45 41 85 100 100 130 18 130 3 41 54 100 60 100 92 18 54 2
60 100 100 100 137 15 4 4 180 122 85 56 58 15 58 1+1

13.27 9.13

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

14

24

90

LOGAN
MATTHEWS

1-4

PAUL
MILFORD

4-1

134 43 60 36 100 88 18 40 2 40 44 41 180 80 80 36 19 36 0+1
96 93 70 54 140 15 48 1 100 140 100 99 62 15 62 3
45 82 85 99 58 42 90 21 90 100 97 40 9 100 79 36 21 40 2
21 24 43 99 44 82 128 21 60 1 100 135 59 58 93 36 20 21 20 2
100 82 57 59 96 37 30 21 40 1 81 59 123 52 60 58 52 16 23 16 1

6.02 10.78

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W

0 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
7
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

05

21

08

JACK
GOYNE

4-0

CHARLIE
WILES

0-4

100 60 60 60 140 41 40 20 40 2 51 96 69 42 43 45 18 155
43 28 180 60 140 50 17 50 1+1 58 96 85 53 139 50 18 20 1
81 60 140 60 100 60 17 60 2 60 41 81 38 136 15 145 1
41 100 140 40 45 33 84 12 6 26 6 2 57 100 60 40 42 58 44 60 0 27 40 1

10.40 3.75

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

29

22

64

FLYNN
JONES

4-2

MIKE
EVENS

2-4

100 81 26 58 41 95 40 21 60 1 24 45 83 60 36 100 81 72 23 72 1
45 21 60 41 177 45 112 21 112 1+1 80 55 60 41 95 130 18 40 1
50 43 41 55 41 15 271 140 135 40 100 70 16 17 16 3
41 81 85 22 100 140 32 19 32 2 48 100 41 81 81 41 18 109 1
45 81 125 95 90 57 8 20 8 1 30 45 30 60 55 45 60 21 176
100 100 95 174 0 16 8 8 24 8 3 85 121 60 58 99 38 30 21 10 1

11.28 8.26

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

X
9
X

W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8 9 W
7

 OP: Jack Goyne 25.05  OP: Andy Denning 26.07



WINGS ONE v MUFF BOYZ 2-7Matchdate 11/10/2025 19:30:15 12/10/2025 00:39:52 - page 3

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 12/10/2025 00:39:52 - page 3

WINGS ONE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Matt Lennard L 2 4 20.46 10.00 2762 135 5 2 1 7+1
Sam Taylor L 0 4 18.85 2.00 1527 81 2 0 0 2
Gareth Davies L 3 4 20.42 9.61 3226 158 5 3 0 8
Luke Pearcey L 3 4 21.93 11.76 3267 149 8 1 1 9+1
Lee McLaren L 1 4 22.05 7.82 2271 103 6 1 0 7
Shane Maddicks L 1 4 24.20 13.27 2251 93 12 0 0 12
Logan Matthews L 1 4 24.14 6.02 2317 96 4 1 0 5
Jack Goyne W 4 0 25.05 10.40 2004 80 3 4 1 7+1
Flynn Jones W 4 2 22.29 11.28 2675 120 6 3 0 8+1
TOTALS L 19 30 21.97 0.00 22300 1015 51 15 3 65+4

MUFF BOYZ
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alex Clyburn W 4 2 20.67 5.75 2832 137 4 1 0 5
Chris Hunt W 4 0 23.58 6.81 2004 85 2 2 1 4+1
Dan Bevan W 4 3 21.13 11.35 3423 162 4 5 0 9
Dave Witt W 4 3 21.60 11.15 3197 148 8 2 0 10
Brandon Stow W 4 1 23.30 6.96 2493 107 5 1 0 6
Andy Denning W 4 1 26.07 9.13 2451 94 5 1 1 6+1
Paul Milford W 4 1 24.90 10.78 2465 99 7 1 1 8+1
Charlie Wiles L 0 4 21.08 3.75 1644 78 3 0 0 3
Mike Evens L 2 4 22.64 8.26 2671 118 6 1 0 7
TOTALS W 30 19 22.55 0.00 23180 1028 44 14 3 58+3


